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Richelieu Hardware Inc.
Liability Statement Regarding Color Matches

All efforts have been made to assure the closest match possible 

with the High Pressure Laminate or Melamine Pattern. 

Prior to usage please verify that the color is acceptable. 

Slight variations may occur due to ink blending and resin mixing.

The manufacturers’ warranty and liability covers only the value 

of the edgebanding. No other costs will be honored. 

This document represents our stocking program at time of print. It will be updated constantly, so it is
recommended to call our customer service departement or visit our website at www.richelieu.com 
forany product you might be looking for.
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PVC and ABS Edgebanding ABS Edgebanding  Benefits Wood Edgebanding	

We stock more than 4000 combinations matched to the major 
board manufacturers such as Panval, Flakeboard, Tafisa, 
Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica, Panolam, Pionite et Parapan.

Richelieu is the principal partner to Uniboard’s Panval 
INTEGRA’s program.

All Panval colors are available in PVC and ABS edgebanding 
in most of the following sizes :

• 7/8” x 0,018’’
• 1-1/8” x 0,020’’
• 7/8” x 3mm
• 1-1/8” x 3mm

Description
ABS is a “GREEN” alternative to PVC.
Environmental advantages:

• Chlorine-free
• No heavy metals
• Free formaldehyde

Advantages and benefits
• Higher heat resistance (ideal for kitchen cabinets)
• Lighter in weight (easier to handle and ship)
• Non-static (no dust attraction - cleaner edge trimming)
• Can be incinerated or disposed with general waste
• Same edgebander set-up and hot melt as for PVC
• Higher impact resistance than PVC (no scratching)

Manufactured by Cedan Industries, a subsidiary of Richelieu Hardware, providing the 
industry with a vast array of Domestic and Exotic species. Available widths 1/2’’ to 12’’ 
in thicknesses 0.6 mm to 3 mm.
	 	 	 	 	
Available in the same wide array of wood species as it’s flexible veneer sheets, 
Cedan’s wood edgebanding is finger jointed and masterfully matched to assure 
perfect consistency of color grain.
	 	 	 	 	
All products manufactured by CEDAN and distributed by RICHELIEU are 
GREENGUARDsm CERTIFIED and eligible to receive credits for the LEED program.	

Characteristics

How to order Thin edgebanding thick edgebanding

GENERIC colors, textured finish
.018"

600 foot rolls
.020"

600 foot rolls
1 mm

450 foot rolls
2 mm

250 foot rolls
3 mm

300 foot rolls

Color NUMBER LAMINATE NAMES Richelieu
number

15/16” 1-5/16” 15/16" 1-5/16" 15/16" 1-5/16" 15/16" 1-5/16" 1-5/8"

24 mm 33 mm 24 mm 33 mm 24 mm 33 mm 24 mm 33 mm 41 mm

1573 FROSTY WHITE T030 • • • • • • • • •

T030   +   01824 (018: the thickness; 24: the width in mm) =   
To get the complete product number, just add 
the measurement to the Richelieu number. T0301824  = Product Number

On the website; register the beginning of the number in the search box and get all the combinations available of this edgebanding color.
Items identified with a dot “•” are stock. Other sizes may be available. 

Find it on our Website
The first step is to create a personalized account and password. Thereafter, you click on “sign in”. Our website allows you to browse and compare a variety of colors available 
in edgebanding;  to help you make an informed choice. Once your selection is done, you simply enter the number of rolls to order and click on the little cart. The item will 
automatically be add to your order and you will see at the top right on the top of the page (the quantity and the amount of your order). Then you click on the icon’’proceed 
to secure checkout’’and you will be asked for your shipping address order confirmation. By placing your order on our website; you will know your lead time much faster than 
by telephone and your freight costs will be lower set as if you ordered it from your default warehouse even if it is shipped from another branch. 

Edgebanding special orders	
A special order can be placed for as little as 12,000 linear feet of thin ABS or PVC edgebanding or 5,000 feet of thick edgebanding ( 1, 2, 2.5 or 3 mm) and will be produced 
10 to 15 working days.
	 	
‘’Match to Board’’ Program	
Richelieu offers a unique ‘’Match to Board’’ program that allows you to make your perfect match of your edgebanding to the manufacturer board. This way you can consult 
your Panval, Tafisa, Wilsonart, Formica or other chain set and get a color match for your stain or special finish.

Edgebander glues	
Richelieu is the exclusive distributor for Kleiberit’s extensive high quality hotmelt glue program for edgebanders. Our well trained sales representatives are available to 
answer your questions and help with all your gluing problems.

See also our selection of wood veneers at www.richelieu.com	

Others minimum’s may apply. 
Please inquire.

Dimension Roll
Size

QTY/
CSwidth thickness

15/16" (24 mm) X 018" 600' 5
1-5/16" (33 mm) X 020" 600' 4
15/16" (24 mm) X 1 mm 450' 5
1-5/16" (33 mm) X 1 mm 450' 4
15/16" (24 mm) X 2 mm 250' 5
1-5/16" (33 mm) X 2 mm 250' 4
15/16" (24 mm) X 3 mm 300' 3
1-5/16" (33 mm) X 3 mm 300' 2
1-5/8" (41 mm) X 3 mm 300' 2
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Thin edgebanding thick edgebanding

GENERIC colors, textured finish
.018"

600 foot rolls
.020"

600 foot rolls
1 mm

450 foot rolls
2 mm

250 foot rolls
3 mm

300 foot rolls

Color NUMBER LAMINATE NAMES Richelieu
number

15/16” 1-5/16” 15/16" 1-5/16" 15/16" 1-5/16" 15/16" 1-5/16" 1-5/8"

24 mm 33 mm 24 mm 33 mm 24 mm 33 mm 24 mm 33 mm 41 mm

1573 FROSTY WHITE T030E • • • • • • • • •

D30 NATURAL ALMOND T040 • • • • • • • • •

1595 BLACK TO90E • • • • • • • • •

D381 FASHION GREY T105 • • • • • • • • •

wilsonart SOLIDS
D14 port c14 • • • •

D25 ATLANTIS C25 • • • •

D50 KHAKI BROWN C50 • • • • • • • • •

D72 FEATHERSTONE C72 • • • • • •

D79 HUNTER GREEN C79 • • • • •

D90 NORTHSEA C90 • • • •

D91 SLATE GREY C91 • • • • • • • •

D92 DOVE GREY C92 • • • • • • • • •

D96 SHADOW C96 • •

D97 HAZE C97 • • • • • •

D307 HOLLYBERRY C307 • • • • • •

D315 PLATINUM C315 • • • •

D321 BRITTANY BLUE C321 • • • •

D327 PEPPERDUST C327 • • • • •

D331 SAND C331 •

D354 DESIGNER WHITE          C354 • • • • • • • • •

d379 indigo c379 •

D391 CLOUD C391 •

D403 WHITE SAND C403 •

D417 LAPIS BLUE C417 •

D431 ALABASTER C431 •
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Thin edgebanding thick edgebanding

wilsonart SOLIDS (cont’)
.018"

600 foot rolls
.020"

600 foot rolls
1 mm

450 foot rolls
2 mm

250 foot rolls
3 mm

300 foot rolls

Color NUMBER LAMINATE NAMES Richelieu
number

15/16” 1-5/16” 15/16" 1-5/16" 15/16" 1-5/16" 15/16" 1-5/16" 1-5/8"

24 mm 33 mm 24 mm 33 mm 24 mm 33 mm 24 mm 33 mm 41 mm

D439 WALLABY C439 •

D456 CAFÉ CRÈME C456 •

D478 AMAZON C478 •

1500 GREY C1500 • • • • • • • • •

1503 PUTTY C1503 • • • • •

1530 BEIGE C1530 • • • • •

1531 LIGHT BEIGE C1531 • • • • •

1570 WHITE C1570 • • •

1572 ANTIQUE WHITE C1572 • • • • • • • • •

wilsonart woodgrains
7039 windsor MAHOGANY c7039 • •

7040 FIgURED MAHOGANY C7040 • •

7054 WILD CHERRY C7054 • • • •

7061 NATURAL PEAR C7061 • •

7110 MONTANA WALNUT C7110 • • •

7209 NEPAL TEAK        C7209 •

7806 BANNISTER OAK C7806 • •

7816 SOLAR OAK C7816 • • • •

7850 BEIGE WOOD C7850 •

7885 ENGLISH OAK C7885 • • •

7888 GOLDEN OAK C7888 • •

7908 SANIBEL MAPLE C7908 • • • •

7909 FUSION MAPLE C7909 • • • •

7911 MANITOBA MAPLE C7911 • •

7919 AMBER CHERRY C7919 • •

7921 TUSCAN WALNUT C7921 •
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Thin edgebanding thick edgebanding

wilsonart woodgrains (cont’)
.018"

600 foot rolls
.020"

600 foot rolls
1 mm

450 foot rolls
2 mm

250 foot rolls
3 mm

300 foot rolls

Color NUMBER LAMINATE NAMES Richelieu
number

15/16” 1-5/16” 15/16" 1-5/16" 15/16" 1-5/16" 15/16" 1-5/16" 1-5/8"

24 mm 33 mm 24 mm 33 mm 24 mm 33 mm 24 mm 33 mm 41 mm

7922 Brighton Walnut C7922 • •

7923 VERAILLES ANIGRE C7923 •

7924 BILTMORE CHERRY C7924 • •

7925 MONTICELLO MAPLE C7925 • • •

7927 SAVORY CHERRY C7927 • •

7928 Castle Oak C7928 • •

7929 HUNTINGTON MAPLE C7929 • • •

7935 Shaker Cherry C7935 • •

7936 Williamsburg Cherry C7936 •

7938 New Age Oak C7938 • •

7943 Columbian Walnut C7943 • •

7949 Asian Night C7949 • •

7951 Asian Sun C7951 •

10734 Limber Maple C10734 •

10745 FONTHILL PEAR C10745 • •

10776 KENSINGTON MAPLE C10776 • • • • • •

wilsonart PATTERNS
4142 GREY GLACE C4142 •

4143 NEUTRAL GLACE C4143 •

4621 WHITE NEBULA C4621 • •

4622 GREY NEBULA C4622 • •

4623 GRAPHITE NEBULA C4623 • • • •

4624 BEIGE NEBULA C4624 • •

4630 CLOUD NEBULA C4630 •
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Thin edgebanding thick edgebanding

wilsonart PATTERNS (cont’)
.018"

600 foot rolls
.020"

600 foot rolls
1 mm

450 foot rolls
2 mm

250 foot rolls
3 mm

300 foot rolls

Color NUMBER LAMINATE NAMES Richelieu
number

15/16” 1-5/16” 15/16" 1-5/16" 15/16" 1-5/16" 15/16" 1-5/16" 1-5/8"

24 mm 33 mm 24 mm 33 mm 24 mm 33 mm 24 mm 33 mm 41 mm

4633 NATURAL NEBULA C4633 •

4651 NAVY LEGACY C4651 •

4654 OLIVE LEGACY C4654 •

4669 natural TIGRIS c4669 •

4672 CURRY TIGRIS C4672 •

4674 EVENING TIGRIS C4674 • • •

4793 Windswept C4793 •

4794 Windswept Bronze C4794 •

4810 TITANIUM EV C4810 • • • •

4813 NICKEL EV C4813 •

4820 CARBON EV C4820 •

4830 SATIN STAINLESS C4830 •

4842 CANYON ZEPHYR C4842 •

4844 LODEN ZEPHYR C4844 •
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Thin edgebanding thick edgebanding

GENERIC colors, textured finish
.018"

600 foot rolls
.020"

600 foot rolls
1 mm

450 foot rolls
2 mm

250 foot rolls
3 mm

300 foot rolls

Color NUMBER LAMINATE NAMES Richelieu
number

15/16” 1-5/16” 15/16" 1-5/16" 15/16" 1-5/16" 15/16" 1-5/16" 1-5/8"

24 mm 33 mm 24 mm 33 mm 24 mm 33 mm 24 mm 33 mm 41 mm

949 FROSTY WHITE T030 • • • • • • • • •

920 NATURAL ALMOND T040 • • • • • • • • •

909 BLACK TO90 • • • • • • • • •

927 FASHION GREY T105 • • • • • • • • •

formica SOLIDS
459 brite white c459 •

460 Ivory C460 • •

463 Sail White C463 •

464 Greystone C464 • • •

837 Graphite C837 • • • •

839 Stop Red C839 • • • • • •

845 Spectrum Red C845 • • • •

851 Spectrum Blue C851 • • • • •

858 Pumice C858 • • •

899 Desert Beige C899 • • • •

902 Platinum C902 • •

912 Storm C912 • •

913 Indian Smoke C913 •

914 Marine Blue C914 • •

918 Neutral White C918 • •

921 Birch C921 • •

923 Surf C923 • • •

925 Champagne C925 • • •

928 Mouse C928 • • • •

929 Oyster Grey C929 • •

932 Antique White C932 • • • •

933 Mission White C933 • •
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Thin edgebanding thick edgebanding

formica SOLIDS (cont’)
.018"

600 foot rolls
.020"

600 foot rolls
1 mm

450 foot rolls
2 mm

250 foot rolls
3 mm

300 foot rolls

Color NUMBER LAMINATE NAMES Richelieu
number

15/16” 1-5/16” 15/16" 1-5/16" 15/16" 1-5/16" 15/16" 1-5/16" 1-5/8"

24 mm 33 mm 24 mm 33 mm 24 mm 33 mm 24 mm 33 mm 41 mm

934 Pearl C934 • • • •

958 beige c958 • • • • •

961 Fog C961 • • • • • •

966 Burgundy C966 • • • • •

967 Hunter Green C967 • • • • • •

969 Navy Blue C969 • • • • • •

7197 Dover White C7197 •

formica woodgrains
118 finnish oak c118 •

299 Ebony Oxide C299 •

346 Natural Oak C346 • • • • • • • •

756 Natural Maple C756 • • • • •

758 Blossom Cheerrywood C758 •

1150 Vosges Pear C1150 • • • •

5904 Wild Cherry C5904 •

6925 Maple Woodline C6925 •

6930 Natural Cane C6930 •

7008 Acajou Mahogany C7008 • • • •

7011 African Limba C7011 •

7012 Amber Maple C7012 • •

7152 Northern Oak C7152 •

7284 Figured Anigre C7284 • •

7285 Voilin Figured Anigre C7285 •

7288 Ginger Root Maple C7288 • •

7481 Natural Birch C7481 •

7484 Cherry Birch C7484 • • •

7583 Victorian Mahogany C7583 •



Laminate Manufacturers PVC Stocking Program

10www.richelieu.com Eastern & Central US  1 800 619-5446  • Western US  1 800 227-6846

Thin edgebanding thick edgebanding

formica woodgrains (cont’)
.018"

600 foot rolls
.020"

600 foot rolls
1 mm

450 foot rolls
2 mm

250 foot rolls
3 mm

300 foot rolls

Color NUMBER LAMINATE NAMES Richelieu
number

15/16” 1-5/16” 15/16" 1-5/16" 15/16" 1-5/16" 15/16" 1-5/16" 1-5/8"

24 mm 33 mm 24 mm 33 mm 24 mm 33 mm 24 mm 33 mm 41 mm

7737 Natural Cherry C7737 •

7739 Cocoa Maple C7739 •

7747 Pencil Wood C7747 •

7759 Select Cherry C7759 • • •

9012 Ebony C9012 •

formica patterns
503 stone Grafix C503 • • • •

506 Beige Grafix C506 •

507 Folkstone Grafix C507 • •

3505 Storm Solidz C3505 •

7018 Navy Grafix C7018 • •

7022 Natural Canvas C7022 •

7812 MDF Solidz C7812 •

7813 Cardboard Solidz C7813 •
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Thin edgebanding thick edgebanding

GENERIC colors, textured finish
.018"

600 foot rolls
.020"

600 foot rolls
1 mm

450 foot rolls
2 mm

250 foot rolls
3 mm

300 foot rolls

Color NUMBER LAMINATE NAMES Richelieu
number

15/16” 1-5/16” 15/16" 1-5/16" 15/16" 1-5/16" 15/16" 1-5/16" 1-5/8"

24 mm 33 mm 24 mm 33 mm 24 mm 33 mm 24 mm 33 mm 41 mm

S2037 NATURAL ALMOND T040 • • • • • • • • •

S6001 BLACK TO90 • • • • • • • • •

nevamar SOLIDS
S1015 burgundy C115 • • • •

S1027 Liberty Red C127 •

S1049 carmen Red C149 •

S2003 Champagne C203 • •

S2019 Beige C219 • • • •

S2050 Porcelain C250 • • • •

S2063 Natural Beige C263 •

S2069 Bethany Beige C269 •

S2084 Foundry C284 •

S2093 Sandcastle C293 •

S3016 Regimental Blue C316 • •

S3022 Deep Blue C322 •

S3023 Graphite Blue C323 •

S3048 Patriot Blue C348 •

S3055 Violine C355 •

S4022 Sunray C422 •

S4023 California C423 •

S5052 Woodvine C552 •

S5054 Sea Moss C554 •

S6003 Dove Grey C603 • • • • •

S6005 Putty C605 • • • • • •

S6012 Neutral Grey C612 • • • • •

S6014 Black Pearl C614 • • • •

S6018 Chinchilla C618 • •

S6020 Gunmetal C620 • • •
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Thin edgebanding thick edgebanding

nevamar solids (cont’)
.018"

600 foot rolls
.020"

600 foot rolls
1 mm

450 foot rolls
2 mm

250 foot rolls
3 mm

300 foot rolls

Color NUMBER LAMINATE NAMES Richelieu
number

15/16” 1-5/16” 15/16" 1-5/16" 15/16" 1-5/16" 15/16" 1-5/16" 1-5/8"

24 mm 33 mm 24 mm 33 mm 24 mm 33 mm 24 mm 33 mm 41 mm

S6023 Platinum Grey C623 • •

S6024 Cordial Grey C624 • •

S6027 Maritime Grey C627 • • • •

S6031 Fossil Grey C631 •

S6033 Raven C633 •

S6037 Studio Grey C637 •

S6047 Sandpiper C647 •

S6052 String C652 • •

S6054 Wrought Iron C654 • •

S7004 Solid White C704 •

S7005 Antique White C705 • • • • •

S7024 Chalk White C724 • • • •

S7025 Neutra C725 • • • •

S7027 Smoky White C727 •

S7032 Bone White C732 •

S7036 Precision White C736 • • • •

S7038 Mallow White C738 • • • •

S7040 Spa White C740 • •

nevamar woodgrains
W8294 Crown Cherry C8294 • • • •

W8325 Sovereign Cherry C8325 • • • •

Wm8340 Clear Maple C8340 • • •

Wm8342 Amber Pearwood C8342 •

W8343 Crest Mahogany C8343 •

W8352 Regency Mahogany C8352 • •

WM8110 Golden Ash C8110 • •

WM8164 Rustic Quarter Oak C8164 • •
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Thin edgebanding thick edgebanding

nevamar woodgrains (cont’)
.018"

600 foot rolls
.020"

600 foot rolls
1 mm

450 foot rolls
2 mm

250 foot rolls
3 mm

300 foot rolls

Color NUMBER LAMINATE NAMES Richelieu
number

15/16” 1-5/16” 15/16" 1-5/16" 15/16" 1-5/16" 15/16" 1-5/16" 1-5/8"

24 mm 33 mm 24 mm 33 mm 24 mm 33 mm 24 mm 33 mm 41 mm

WM8258 Beige Renaissance C8258 •

WM8322 Honey Maple C8322 • •

WA0001 Golden Anigre C0001 •

WF0002 Washington Apple C0002 •

nevamar patterns
MR1006 Aubergine Matrix C1006 •

MR2002 Greige Matrix C2002 •

MR2003 Neutra Matrix C2003 •

MR2005 Taupe Matrix C2005 •

MR2006 Straw Matrix C2006 •

MR3003 French Blue Matrix C3003 •

MR3005 Navy Matrix C3005 •

MR3006 Slate Matrix C3006 •

MR3007 Blueberry Matrix C3007 •

MR5001 Green Matrix C5001 •

MR5004 Shale Green Matrix C5004 •

MR6001 Grey Matrix C6001 •

MR6002 Charcoal Matrix C6002 •

MR6004 Storm grey Matrix C6004 •

MR6005 Winter Grey Matrix C6005 •

MR6006 Cinder Grey Matrix C6006 •

MR6007 Phantom Grey Matrix C6007 •

MR6008 Birch Matrix C6008 •

MR7001 White Studio Matrix C7001 •

MR7002 Wild Oats Matrix C7002 •
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Thin edgebanding thick edgebanding

GENERIC colors, textured finish
.018"

600 foot rolls
.020"

600 foot rolls
1 mm

450 foot rolls
2 mm

250 foot rolls
3 mm

300 foot rolls

Color NUMBER LAMINATE NAMES Richelieu
number

15/16” 1-5/16” 15/16" 1-5/16" 15/16" 1-5/16" 15/16" 1-5/16" 1-5/8"

24 mm 33 mm 24 mm 33 mm 24 mm 33 mm 24 mm 33 mm 41 mm

S417 SNOW WHITE T030 • • • • • • • • •

s556 almondine t040 • • • • • • • • •

S405 BLACK TO90 • • • • • • • • •

panolam SOLIDS
S402 Cabinet Almond C402 • • • • • •

S406 Silver Grey C406 • • • •

S409 Smoke Grey C409 • • • • • • •

S411 Oxford White C411 • •

S429 Brittany Blue C429 • • • •

S431 Willow Grey C431 • • • •

S445 Almond C445 • •

S451 Pepper Dust C451 • • • • •

S463 Antique White C463 • • • •

S491 Pumice C491 • •  

S548 Custom Grey C548 • • • • • •

S551 Fog Grey C551 • • • • • •

S557 International White C557 • • • • •

S565 Storm C565 • • • •

S568 Surf C568 • • • •

S597 Prism Red C597 •

S599 Prism Blue C599 • • • • •

S645 True White C645 •

Panolam
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Thin edgebanding thick edgebanding

panolam woodgrains
.018"

600 foot rolls
.020"

600 foot rolls
1 mm

450 foot rolls
2 mm

250 foot rolls
3 mm

300 foot rolls

Color NUMBER LAMINATE NAMES Richelieu
number

15/16” 1-5/16” 15/16" 1-5/16" 15/16" 1-5/16" 15/16" 1-5/16" 1-5/8"

24 mm 33 mm 24 mm 33 mm 24 mm 33 mm 24 mm 33 mm 41 mm

A60 Negogiating Geneva C60 •

W119 English Oak C119 • • • • •

W140 Riviera Maple C140 • • • •

W144 Wild Cherry C144 •

W156 Grand cherry C156 • •

W158 Captiva Maple C158 • •

W181 Amber Wood C181 •

W190 Gunstock Walnut C190 • •

W194 Select Walnut C194 • •

W201 Natural Maple C201 •

W230 Sliced Red Oak C230 • •

W250 Light Maple C250 • •

W256 Country Maple C256 • • • • •

W268 Fusion Maple C268 • • • • • •

W270 Vanilla Maple C270 •

W271 Apple Spice C271 • • • • • • •

W272 Nutmeg Cherry C272 • •

W273 Mahogany Clove C273 •

W285 Knotty Pine C285 •

W290 Hard Rock Maple C290 • • • • • • • •

W336 Sunset C336 •

W338 Sunrise C338 •

W365 Mahogany Impression C365 • •

W370 Noble Mahogany C370 • •

W372 Roan   Mahogany  C372 • •

W373 Castle Oak C 373 •

W383 Cabinet Oak C383 •

Panolam
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Thin edgebanding thick edgebanding

panolam woodgrains (cont’)
.018"

600 foot rolls
.020"

600 foot rolls
1 mm

450 foot rolls
2 mm

250 foot rolls
3 mm

300 foot rolls

Color NUMBER LAMINATE NAMES Richelieu
number

15/16” 1-5/16” 15/16" 1-5/16" 15/16" 1-5/16" 15/16" 1-5/16" 1-5/8"

24 mm 33 mm 24 mm 33 mm 24 mm 33 mm 24 mm 33 mm 41 mm

W391 Natural Oak C391 • • • • •

W393 Corporate Walnut C393 •

W395 Renaissance Oak C395 •

W681 Mountain Side Maple C681 • •

W682 Township Maple C682 • •

W683 Glenn Cherry C683 •

W684 Field Cherry C684 •

W685 Alcove Walnut C685 •

W686 Woodland Birch C686 •

W688 Arbor Myrtle C688 • • •

W689 Backwoods Sycamore C689 •

W690 Edgewood Sycamore C690 •

Panolam
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Thin edgebanding thick edgebanding

GENERIC colors, textured finish
.018"

600 foot rolls
.020"

600 foot rolls
1 mm

450 foot rolls
2 mm

250 foot rolls
3 mm

300 foot rolls

Color NUMBER LAMINATE NAMES Richelieu
number

15/16” 1-5/16” 15/16" 1-5/16" 15/16" 1-5/16" 15/16" 1-5/16" 1-5/8"

24 mm 33 mm 24 mm 33 mm 24 mm 33 mm 24 mm 33 mm 41 mm

06  Black T090E • • • • • • •

011  White T030E • • • • • • •

016  Almond T040 • • • • • • •

044 International White T030E • • • • • • •

108 Folkstone C105 • • • • • • •

200 Ice White T030E • • • • • • •

Duramine SOLIDS
014  Antique White T1572 • • • • • • •

022  London Grey C22 •

040  Blue C599 • • • • •

047 Red C307 • • • •

109 Antique White C1572 • •

Duramine woodgrains
4  Natural Maple C701 • •

033  Sanibel Maple C7908 • •

053  Solar oak C7816 • • •

055 Hardrock Maple C55 ABS ABS

062 Fusion Maple C268 • • •

068 Oiled Cherry C7484 • • •

075 Congo Spruce C7039 • •

314 Norwegian Maple C271 • • • •

328 Woodlawn Cherry C367 •

352 Cabinet Maple C352 • •

391 Cordoba Pine C391 •

404 Mahogany Impression C404 • •

duramine
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Thin edgebanding thick edgebanding

Duramine woodgrains (cont’)
.018"

600 foot rolls
.020"

600 foot rolls
1 mm

450 foot rolls
2 mm

250 foot rolls
3 mm

300 foot rolls

Color NUMBER LAMINATE NAMES Richelieu
number

15/16” 1-5/16” 15/16" 1-5/16" 15/16" 1-5/16" 15/16" 1-5/16" 1-5/8"

24 mm 33 mm 24 mm 33 mm 24 mm 33 mm 24 mm 33 mm 41 mm

405 Serene Cherry C405 ABS ABS

408 Alabama Cherry C521 •

420 Summer Flame C420 •

421 Candle Light C421 •

443 Secret C443 •

444  Chocolate Pear Tree C444 •

448 Cognac Cherry C448 •

477 Fusion Maple C477 ABS ABS

661 Caramel Apple C661 ABS ABS

663 Chocolate Apple C663 ABS ABS

665 Wild Apple C665 ABS ABS

667  Brandy Fruitwood C667 ABS ABS

668 Spiced Fruitwood C668 ABS ABS

701  Black Walnut C701 •

702 Noce D'Autore C702 •

704 Tuscan Teak Rosso C704 •

706 Chocolate Cherry C706 ABS ABS

707 Jubilee Cherry C707 ABS ABS

Duramine Patterns
514 Silver Frost C4830 •

071 Grey Spectrum C4622 • •

073 Graphite Spectrum C4623 • •

duramine
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Thin edgebanding thick edgebanding

Panval Solids
.018"

600 foot rolls
1 mm

450 foot rolls
2 mm

250 foot rolls
3 mm

300 foot rolls

Color NUMBER LAMINATE NAMES Richelieu
number

5/8” 7/8” 15/16" 15/16" 15/16" 15/16"

16 mm 22 mm 24 mm 24 mm 24 mm 24 mm

168 Canadian Grey C168 ABS

300 Classic White C300 ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS

510 Cocoa C510 ABS

514 Cherry Gloss C514 ABS

631 Black T090E • • • •

810 Antique White C810 ABS

828 Ingot Grey C828 ABS

920 New England Almond C920 ABS

Panval woodgrains
G13 Soho Apple CG13 ABS

G16 Milano Oak CG16 ABS

G17 Grigio CG17 ABS

G18 Caramello CG18 ABS

G19 Cashmere CG19 ABS

G21 Viva Walnut CG21 ABS

E19 Chocolate Apple Cl444/C663 ABS ABS

167 Exotika C167 ABS

176 Caramel Cherry C176 ABS

178 Brandy Cherry C178 ABS

204 Bourbon Cherry C204 ABS ABS

205 Tobacco Cherry C205 ABS ABS

207 Choco Cherry C207 ABS ABS

221 Ruby Cherry C221 ABS

262 Sunrise Maple C262/C661 ABS ABS

263 Sunset Maple C263/C665 ABS ABS

290 Classic Maple C290 ABS

315 Classic Marron C315 ABS



Laminate Manufacturers PVC Stocking Program

20www.richelieu.com Eastern & Central US  1 800 619-5446  • Western US  1 800 227-6846

Thin edgebanding thick edgebanding

Panval woodgrains (CONT’)
.018"

600 foot rolls
1 mm

450 foot rolls
2 mm

250 foot rolls
3 mm

300 foot rolls

Color NUMBER LAMINATE NAMES Richelieu
number

5/8” 7/8” 15/16" 15/16" 15/16" 15/16"

16 mm 22 mm 24 mm 24 mm 24 mm 24 mm

385 Sapelli Mahogany C385 ABS

512 Bio Bamboo C512 ABS ABS ABS ABS

513 Sandbank C513 ABS

704 June Mahogany C704 ABS

744 Inspiration C744 ABS

745 Finesse C745 ABS

748 Elegance C748 ABS

762 Shadow Oak C762 ABS

763 Maple Cream C763 ABS

764 Sugar Maple C764 ABS ABS

765 Port Maple C765 ABS ABS

961 Stainless C961 ABS ABS ABS

971 Pear C971 ABS ABS

992 Hard Rock Maple C992 ABS ABS
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Thin edgebanding thick edgebanding

Tafisa Solids
.018"

600 foot rolls
.020"

600 foot rolls
1 mm

450 foot rolls
2 mm

250 foot rolls
3 mm

300 foot rolls

Color NUMBER LAMINATE NAMES Richelieu
number

15/16” 1-5/16” 15/16" 1-5/16" 15/16" 1-5/16" 15/16" 1-5/16" 1-5/8"

24 mm 33 mm 24 mm 33 mm 24 mm 33 mm 24 mm 33 mm 41 mm

L204 Ivory C204 •

TAFISA woodgrains
L303 Hard Rock Maple C303 •

L309 Mahogany C309 •

L367 Woodlawn Cherry C367 •

L420 Summerflame C420 • •

L421 Candlelight C421 • •

L422 Passion  C422 •

L423 Midnight Stroll C423 •

L443 Secret C443 •

L444 Chocolate Pear Tree C444 • •

L477 Tuxedo C477 •

L512 Pearwood C512 •

L521 Rustic Cherry C521 • •

L523 Sandy Beach C523 •

L630 Sugar Loaf Cherry C630 •

L657 Classic Cherry C657 •

TAFISA
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Thin edgebanding thick edgebanding

Dixielam Solids
.018"

600 foot rolls
1 mm

450 foot rolls
2 mm

250 foot rolls
3 mm

300 foot rolls

Color NUMBER LAMINATE NAMES Richelieu
number

7/8” 15/16” 15/16" 7/8" 15/16" 1-5/8" 15/16" 1-5/16" 

22 mm 24 mm 24 mm 33 mm 24 mm 41 mm 24 mm 33 mm

4971 MCKINELEY WHITE T4971 • • •

4971 MCKINELEY WHITE T030E • • • • • • •

4107 BLACK T4107 • • •

4107 BLACK T090E • • • • • • •

4823 ALMOND T4823 • •

4823 ALMOND T040 • • • • • • •

4955 FOLKSTONE T4955 • •

4955 FOLKSTONE T105 • • • • • •

4607 BISQUE C4607 • •

Dixielam woodgrains
4363 Chocolate Pear Tree C4363 • • • •

4366 CAYENNE MAPLE C4366 •

4381 CROSSFIRE C4381 • •

4388 Wild Apple C4388 • • • •

4454 Mocha C4454 • •

4498 EXPRESSO C4498 • • • •

4563 WILD CHERRY C4563 • •

4567 DIXIE MAHOGANY C4567 • • • •

4570 ARBOR MYRTLE C4570 • •

4572 GROVE MYRTLE C4572 • •

4573 DIXIE SYCAMORE C4573 • • • •

4596 BANK ALDER C4596 • • •

4603 LAUREN MAHOGANY C4603 • •

4604 GORDEN CHERRY C4604 • •

4610 Hard Rock Maple C4610 • • • •

4755 Cherry Wood C4755 • •

4795 Fusion Maple C4795 • • • •

Dixielam /Funder
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RIChelieu # Color # COLOR NAME Canplast # Doellken # OLON # Rehau # Edge Co #

wilsonart SOLIDS

C1500 1500 Grey 1035TL 2422 7070T C600 064 1306

C1503 1503 Putty 2547TL 2466 7266T C200 113 1074

C1530 1530 Beige 2545TL 2209 7043T C200 063 1085

C1531 1531 Light Beige 2552TL 2116 7062T C100 088 1310

C1570 1570 White 1473TL 2038 7268T 1311

C1572 1572 Antique White 1578TL 2115 7113T C200 187 1312

T030 1573 Frosty White 1460TL 2001 7309T/6059T C100 019/033 1668

T090 1595 Black 1005TL 2416 7003TX C600 001 1057B

C14 D14 Port 1901TL 9027 C300 036 1202

C15 D15 Wineberry 1383TL 9046 7130T C300 084 1203

C25 D25 Atlantis 1154TL 9242 7131T C500 006 1205

T040 D30 Almond 2514TL 2114 7002TX C200 008 1065B

C50 D50 Khaki Brown 2540TL 2240 7209T C200 007/C400 153 1212

C72 D72 Featherstone 2016TL 2436 7132T C600 252 1089

C79 D79 Hunter Green 1642TL 9155 7212T C700 055/037 1091

C90 D90 North Sea 1044TL 2477 7083T C600 202 1071

C91 D91 Slate 1026TL 2431 7058T C600 005 1219

C92 D92 Dove Grey 1031TL 2426 7071TX C600 257/244 1316

C96 D96 Shadow 1037TL 2428 7213T C400 051 1221

C97 D97 Haze 2014TL 2148 7127T C200 138 1066

C307 D307 Hollyberry 1389TL 9078 7112T C300 083 1230

C315 D315 Platinum 1071TL 2438 7082T C600 063 1624

C321 D321 Brittany Blue 1133TL 9244 7221T C500 067 1238

C327 D327 Pepperdust 1096TL 2495 7152T C600 061 1241

C331 D331 Sand 2560TL 2133 7376T C200 123 1053

C354 D354 Designer White 1474TL 2008 7153T C100 079 1253

C379 D379 Indigo 1173TL 9269 7251T C500 075 1093

T105 D381 Fashion Grey 2024TL 2454 7006TX C600 254 1070

C391 D391 Cloud 1199TL 9261 7200T C100 038/091 1273

C403 D403 White Sand 2584TL 2164 7061T C200 301 1283

C417 D417 Lapis Blue 2128TL 9277 C500 072 1619

C431 D431 Alabaster 2439TL 7066 7216T C200 187 1076

Cross Reference Chart with 
other Manufacturers
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RIChelieu # Color # COLOR NAME Canplast # Doellken # OLON # Rehau # Edge Co #

wilsonart SOLIDS (CONT’)

C436 D436 Fleece 3541TL 7072 C200 187 1609

C437 D437 Puma 3571TL 7188 C200 082/111 1644

C439 D439 Wallaby 3570TL 7189 7228T C200 037/177 1315

C456 D456 Café Crème 1267TL 7203 7238T C200133

C478 D478 Amazon 2614TL 7378 C700 030/045 1689

wilsonart woodgrains

C7039 7039 Windsor Mahogany 7201TL/56619TL 3789 1025T C P40 152/174 7028

C7040 7040 Fiqured Mahogany 6866TL 3796 8674T C P30 029/C P40 016 7083

C7054 7054 Wild Cherry 56533TL/7701TL 3921 8725T C P40 071/153/246 7116

C7061 7061 Natural Pear 55064TL 4043 2118T C P20 086/065 7035

C7110 7110 Montana Walnut 56611TL 4357 8114T C P40 273/290 7038

C7209 7209 Nepal Teak 6908TL 3846 1026T C P20 073 7015

C7806 7806 Bannister Oak 7346TL 3179 8694T C P20 014/222/385 7012

C7816 7816 Solar Oak 6708TL 3786 8104T C P40 003/233/ 7086

C7817 7817 Oregon Oak 56633TL 3798 8338T 7097

C7850 7850 Beige Wood 56525TL6963TL 4149 8051T C P20 075 7087

C7852 7852 Woodland Rose 56520TL 3663 8050T C P40 122 7026

C7885 7885 English Oak 7489TL/56121TL 5470 8299T C P40 042/095/437 7197

C7888 7888 Golden Oak 6789TL 4475 8111T/1349T C P20 043/334/ 7021

C7908 7908 Sanibel Maple 7913TL/7388TL 3923 8567T C P20 034 7001

C7909 7909 Fusion Maple 7568TL/56068TL 3922 1027T C P20 013/211/215/335 7029

C7911 7911 Manitoba Maple 7734TL 3920 1005T/8700T C P20 016/422 7053

C7919 7919 Amber Cherry 5229 C P30 169/C P40  097 7208

C7921 7921 Tuscan Walnut 4275 C P40 191 7265

C7922 7922 Brighton Walnut 57759 4891 CP40223 7489

C7923 7923 Verailles Anigre 4892 C P40 229/269 7289

C7924 7924 Biltmore Cherry 4893 C P40 123/284 7287

C7925 7925 Monticello Maple 4894 C P40 073/286 7285

C7927 7927 Savory Cherry 4896 C P20 379/416 7286

C7928 7928 Castle Oak 58030 4897 CP20580 7288

C7929 7929 Huntington Maple 4898 C P20 443/C P30 081 7117

Cross Reference Chart with 
other Manufacturers
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RIChelieu # Color # COLOR NAME Canplast # Doellken # OLON # Rehau # Edge Co #

wilsonart woodgrains (CONT’)

C7935 7935 Shaker Cherry 57656 3074 CP40108 7501

C7936 7936 Williamsburg Cherry 57809 5912 CP40108 7511

C7938 7938 New Age Oak 58594 5620 CP20553 7405

C7943 7943 Columbian Walnut 56586 5963 CP40417 7425

C7949 7949 Asian Night 58754 5969 CP60107 7429

C7951 7951 Asian Sun 58768 5970 CP40413 7430

C10734 10734 Limbar Maple 56315TL 4464 C P20 065/076 7105

C10745 10745 Fonthill Pear 56631TL 4997 C P20 117/125 7284

C10776 10776 Kensington Maple 56469TL 4469 C P20 004/020/046/412

C10777 10777 Stark Mahogany

C313 W313 Gunstock Walnut 6366TL 5232c 8107T C P40 067/092/126/143/320 7009

C361 P361A Valley Pecan 56615Tl/6266TL 3298 1016T

wilsonart patterns

C4142 4142 Grey Glace 9032TL 6742 8724A C P60 020 9074

C4143 4143 Neutral Glace 9176TL 6743 1019T C P20 067 9080

C4621 4621 White Nebula 9003TL 6621 8690A C P60 010/077 9063

C4622 4622 Grey Nebula 9008TL 6678 8668T C P60 014/044/085 9219

C4623 4623 Graphite Nebula 9002TL 6623 8494A C P60 011/045/086 9069

C4624 4624 Beige Nebula 9004TL 6624 1021T C P40 072/234 9024

C4627 4627 Hunter Nebula 9000TL 6627 1022T C P70 005/023/041 9027

C4630 4630 Cloud Nebula 9011TL 6630 8695T C P50 001/031 9030

C4633 4633 Natural Nebula 9112TL 6769 1024T C P20 070 9004

C4651 4651 Navy Legacy 9429TL/9429TL 6721 C P50 003/006 9174

C4654 4654 Olive Legacy 9187TL 6906 C P60 060/ 9127

C4669 4669 Natural Tigris 9421TL 6932 C P40 118 9136

C4672 4672 Curry Tigris 9536TL 6946 C P30 050 9253

C4674 4674 Evening Tigris 9537TL 6940 C P30 007/051 9255

C4793 4793 Windswept 9534TL 6982 C P20 376 9252

C4794 4794 Windswept Bronze 6983 C P60 023 9369

C4809 4809 Oxygen EV 9556TL 6109 2364 C P10 010 9313

C4810 4810 Titanium EV 9557TL 6110 2365 C P60 059/073 9342

Cross Reference Chart with 
other Manufacturers
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RIChelieu # Color # COLOR NAME Canplast # Doellken # OLON # Rehau # Edge Co #

wilsonart patterns (suite)

C4813 4813 Nickel EV 9560TL 6113 C P60 159 9345

C4820 4820 Carbon EV 9567TL 6120 C P60 069 9293

C4830 4830 Stainless 86151 6098 CP60119 9447

C4842 4842 Canyon Zephyr C P40 345 9356

C4844 4844 Loden Zephyr C P20 141 9359

Cross Reference Chart with 
other Manufacturers
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RIChelieu # Color # COLOR NAME Canplast # Doellken # OLON # Rehau # Edge Co #

formica solids

C459 459 Brite White 2401TL 2027 7153T C 100 003 1253

C460 460 Ivory 3508TL 2164 7061T C 200 301 1019

C463 463 Sail White 3507TL 2165 7113T C 100 041/ C 200 187 1021

C464 464 Greystone 2066TL 2368 7070T C 600 064 1306

C837 837 Graphite 1026TL 2431 7058T C 600 005 1219

C839 839 Stop Red 1389TL 9078 7112T C 300 083 1027

C845 845 Spectrum Red 1379TL 9075 7444T C 300 025 1030

C851 851 Spectrum Blue 1125TL 9202 7451T C 500 022/ C 500 076 1032

C858 858 Pumice 1587TL 2263 7266T C 200 057/087/288 1037

C899 899 Desert Beige 1511TL 2133 C 200 123 1053

C902 902 Platinum 1099TL 2430 7152T C 600 013/206/213 1055

T090 909 Black 1005TL 2416 7003TX C 600 001 1057B

C912 912 Storm 1097TL 2478 7355T C 600 137/207/214/243/288 1059

C913 913 Indian Smoke 1599TL 2211 C 200 050 1060

C914 914 Marine Blue 1126TL 9208 7131T C 500 001 1602

C918 918 Neutral White 1464TL 2020 7069T C 100 045 1064

T040 920 Almond 2514TL 2114 7002TX C 200 008/281 1065

C921 921 Birch 2500TL 2224 7127T C 200 063 1066

C923 923 Surf 1065TL 2145 7027T C 200 293 1067

C925 925 Champagne 2542TL 2121 7062T C 200 169 1069

T105 927 Folkstone 1066TL 2454 7006TX C 600 254 1070

C928 928 Mouse 1044TL 2477 7083T C 600 202 1071

C929 929 Oyster Grey 1061TL 2434 7209T C 200 291 1072

C932 932 Antique White 1452TL 2109 7113T C 100 041/ C 200 187 1075

C933 933 Mission White 1454TL 2019 7069T C 100 019 1076

C934 934 Pearl 1443TL 2021 7113T C200 002 1077

T030 949 White 1463TL 2002 7001TX C 100 049/ 079 1079

C958 958 Beige 3531TL 2209 7043T C 200 063 1085

C961 961 Fog 1060TL 2425 7343T C 600 257 1086

C966 966 Burgundy 1901TL 9027 C 300 036 1202

C967 967 Hunter Green 1619TL 9155 7212T C 700 067 1091

Cross Reference Chart with 
other Manufacturers
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RIChelieu # Color # COLOR NAME Canplast # Doellken # OLON # Rehau # Edge Co #

formica solids (CONT’)

C969 969 Navy Blue 1120TL 9247 7251T C 500 081 1093

C7197 7197 Dover White 7069T C 100 019 1668

formica woodgrains

C118 118 Finnish Oak 5802TL 3619 8722T C P20 018

C299 299 Ebony Oxide 9371 6991 9441

C346 346 Natural Oak 6789TL 4512/3413 8068T C P20 006/344 7008

C744 744 Lacewood 6461TG 6911 8859T C P40 156 7081

C756 756 Natural Maple 7931TL 3835 1056T C P20 008/184 7053

C757 757 Golden Oak 6789TL 3753 8694T C P20 017 7021

C758 758 Blossom Cheerrywood 55885 5528 CP40153 7474

C1150 1150 Vosges Pear 5214TL 3957 1042T C P20 033/C P40 010 7192

C2567 2567 Copper Beech 56064TL 3954 1048T C P20 031 7174

C5904 5904 Wild Cherry 7817TM 3958 8725T C P40 249 7030

C6925 6925 Maple Woodline 5356 CP20214 7397

C6930 6930 Natural Cane 5354 7460

C7008 7008 Acajou Mahogany 7295TL 3962 8205T C P40 235/441 7227

C7011 7011 African Limba 56618TL 3956 C P40 121/236 7334

C7012 7012 Amber Maple 7945TL 3953 1051T C P20 004/345 7351

C7152 7152 Northern Oak 6259TL/7705TL 3407 8338T C P20 421 7007

C7284 7284 Fiqure Anigre 4425 C P40 438 7120

C7285 7285 Violin Fiqured Anigre 4426 C P30 069 7121

C7288 7288 Ginger Root Maple 56618TL 4429 1040T C P20 114 7124

C7481 7481 Natural Birch 4447 C P20 333 7130

C7484 7484 Cherry Birch 56631TL 4448 C P30 067 7131

C7583 7583  Victorian Mahogany 56260TM 3671 1015T/8672T C P40441 7227

C7737 7737 Natural Cherry 58009 5262 CP40716 7266

C7739 7739 Cocoa Maple 58721 5204 CP40029 7268

C7747 7747 Pencil Wood 58012 4890 7269

C7759 7759 Select Cherry 56635TL 3959 1036T C P40 159 7056

C9012 9012 Ebony 58714 5369 7519

C503 503 Stone Grafix 9016TL 6678 C P60 014/085 9003

Cross Reference Chart with 
other Manufacturers
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RIChelieu # Color # COLOR NAME Canplast # Doellken # OLON # Rehau # Edge Co #

formica woodgrains (CONT’)

C506 506 Beige Grafix 9019TL 6606 C P20 070 9004

C507 507 Folkstone Grafix 9017TL 6746 1049T C P60 077 9079

C508 508 Mouse Grafix 9018TL 6608 C P60 039

C515 515 Graphite Grafix 9023TL 6615 8494T C P60 040

C522 522 Blue Silk Grafix 6602 C P50 013 9067

C3502 3502 Breeze Solidz C P50 022 9330

C3503 3503 Russet Solidz C P40 218 9331

formica PATTERNS

C3504 3504 Teal Solidz C P70 021 9332

C3505 3505 Storm Solidz C P60 081 9321

C7018 7018 Navy Grafix 9124TL 6618 C P50 016 9052

C7019 7019 Porcelain Grafix 9127TL 6624 C P40 072/234 9024

C7022 7022 Natural Canvas 6089 C P20 001/185 9157

C7812 7812 MDF Solidz 6135 C P40 180 9284

C7813 7813 Cardboard Solidz 6136 C P20 106 9285

C7814 7814 Chalk Solidz 6137 C P20 107 9286

C7815 7815 Nature Solidz 6138 C P20 410 9287

C7816 7816 Yellow Solidz 6139 C P20 108 9288

Cross Reference Chart with 
other Manufacturers
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RIChelieu # Color # COLOR NAME Canplast # Doellken # OLON # Rehau # Edge Co #

nevamar solids

C115 S1015 Burgundy 2325TL 9027 C 300 036 1202

C125 S1025 Sangaree 2326TL 9149 7048T C 300 053 1661

C127 S1027 Liberty Red 2324TL 9031 7047T C 300 010 1030

C147 S1047 Marsala Red 2375TL C 300 084

C149 S1049 Carmen Red 2373TL 7112T C 300 084 1027

C203 S2003 Champagne 2575TL 2121 7040T C 200 169 1622

C219 S2019 Beige 1582TL 2209 7043T C 200 063 1085

T040 S2037 Almond 2514TL 2163 7002TX C 200 133 1065

C250 S2050 Porcelain 2513TL 2367 7051T C 200 007 1023

C263 S2063 Natural Beige 3500TL 2257 7127T C 200 078 1418

C269 S2069 Bethany Beige 2728TL 2456 7152T C 200 074 1704

C280 S2080 Driftwood 2724TL 7037 7051T C 200028

C284 S2084 Foundry 2738TL 7044 C 200 129 1614

C293 S2093 Sandcastle 2752TL 7400 C 400 001 1684

C316 S3016 Regimental Blue 1189TL 9208 7131T 1725

C322 S3022 Deep Blue 2135TL 9272 C 500 077 1627

C323 S3023 Graphite Blue 1149TL 9233 7045T C 400 040 1427

C333 S3033 Kabuki Teal Voque 1187TL

C336 S3036 Impressionist Blue 2105TL 9283 7045T C 500 083 1430

C343 S3043 Mallard Teal 1667TL 7001 C 500 041

C348 S3048 Patriot Blue 2134TL 7004 7451T 1635

C355 S3055 Violine 2146TL 7103 C 500 011 1664

C422 S4022 Sunray 1260TL 7039 7252T C 200 019

C423 S4023 California 7299 C 400 162 1658

C535 S5035 Sage Green Voque 1629TL 9163 7056T C 700 007

C540 S5040   Imperial Green 1657TL 9186 1078

C552 S5052 Woodvine 2603TL 7060 C 700 077 1005

C554 S5054 Sea Moss 2618TL 7397 C 600 197 1688

T090 S6001 Black 1005TL 2416 7003TX C 600 001 / C 600 224 1057B

C603 S6003 Dove Grey 1068TL 2422 7070T C 600 064 1070

C605 S6005 Putty 2535TL 2221 7266T C 200 173 1695

C612 S6012 Neutral Grey 1059TL 2425 7071T  / 6069T C 600 257 1316

Cross Reference Chart with 
other Manufacturers
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RIChelieu # Color # COLOR NAME Canplast # Doellken # OLON # Rehau # Edge Co #

nevamar solids (CONT’)

C614 S6014 Black Pearl 1067TL 2431 7058T C 600 005 1219

C618 S6018 Chinchilla 2037TL 2378 7059T C 300 055 1457

C620 S6020 Gunmetal 2035TL 2467 7060T C 600 017 1638

C623 S6023 Platinum Grey 2054TL 2430 C 600 013 1055

C624 S6024 Cordial Grey 2038TL 2436/7261 7152T C 600 118 1460

C627 S6027 Maritime Grey 2078TL 7015 7083T C 600 107 1729

C631 S6031 Fossil Grey 2062 2450 C200112 1462

C633 S6033 Raven 2052TL 9288 7345T C 600 119 1464

C637 S6037 Studio Grey 2075TL 9285 C 600 004 1726

C647 S6047 Sandpiper 3005TL 7104 7006TX C 200 214 1662

C649 S6049 Cool Grey 3033TL

C652 S6052 String 2277 7063T C 200 009 1659

C654 S6054 Wrought Iron 3041TL 7301 C 600 085 1628

C7040 S7004 Solid white 2431TL 2028 7069T C 100 019 / C 100 081 1666

C705 S7005 Antique White 1484TL 2109 7061T C 200 107 1075

C724 S7024 Chalk White 1472TL 2002 7001TX C 100 079 1079B

C725 S7025 Neutra 2574TL 2116 7062T / 7256T C 100 088 1310

C727 S7027 Smokey White 1449TL 2007 7113T / 6044T C 100 033 / C100 045 1607

C732 S7032 Bone White 2422TL 2042 7001TX / 6059T C 100 028 1608

C736 S7036 Precision White 2403TL 2008 7153T C 100 079 1253

C738 S7038 Mallow White 2434TL 7228 7113 C 100 041 / C 200 187 1478

C740 S7040 Spa White 3542TL 7105 7069T / 7216T C 100 042 1637

nevamar woodgrains

C1027 WM 1 027 Rose Renaissance 7959TL 3663 8050T

C8294 W8294 Crown Cherry 7872TL 3900 C P30 053 7187

C8325 W8325 Sovereign Cherry 56029TL6 /56025TL 3994 C P40 153 7280

C8340 W8340 Clear Maple 7708TL 3849 1005T C P20 110 7172

C8342 W8342 Amber Pearwood 7867TL 3850 8692T

C8343 W8343 Crest Mahogany 56300TM 3851 8674T 7212

C8352 W8352 Regency Mahogany 56619TL 4119 8301T C P30 039 7028

C8073 WM8073 Barrel Oak 6789TL 3413 8005T C P40 161

Cross Reference Chart with 
other Manufacturers
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RIChelieu # Color # COLOR NAME Canplast # Doellken # OLON # Rehau # Edge Co #

nevamar woodgrains (CONT’)

C8110 WM8110 Golden Ash 5919TL 3181 8300T C P40138 7274

C8164 WM8164 Rustic Qtr. Oak 6708TL 3407 C P40 161 / C P40 254 7097

C8184 WM8184 Vessel Oak 6913TL 4852 8067T 7337

C8258 WM8258 Beige Renaissance 6751TL 3644 8051T C P20 093

C8322 WM8322 Honey Maple 4412 7104

C0001 WA0001 Golden Anigre 56651TW 4606 C P40 308 7216

C0002 WF0002 Washington Apple 4468 7278

nevamar pattern

C1005 MR1005 Orchid Mist Matrix 9081

C1006 MR1006 Aubergine Matrix 9089 8472T 9185

C2002 MR2002 Greige Matrix 9086 6624 C P40 072 / C P40 234

C2003 MR2003 Neutra Matrix 9068 6606 C P20 070 9047

C2005 MR2005 Taupe Matrix 9069 6646 C P60 031 9049

C2006 MR2006 Straw Matrix 9098 6757 C P40 053 9050

C3002 MR3002  Teal Matrix 9059 6749 1023T C P70 007 9002

C3003 MR3003 French Blue Matrix 9058 6633 C P50 009 9135

C3005 MR3005 Navy Matrix 9077 6635 C P10 011 9052

C3006 MR3006 Teal Slate Matrix 9095 6756 9053

C3007 MR3007 Blueberry Matrix 9096 6754 9054

C5001 MR5001 Green Matrix 9071 6753 8765T C P70 014 9055

C5003 MR5003 Sage Matrix 9067 6653 9057

C5004 MR5004 Shale Green Matrix 9157 6657 2029T C P70 015 9105

C6001 MR6001 Grey Matrix 9066 6678 8668T C P60 014 / C P60 085 9064

C6002 MR6002 Charcoal Matrix 9061 6623 8494T C P60 011/ C P60 086 9069

C6004 MR6004 Storm Grey Matrix 9015 6751 C P60 039 9058

C6005 MR6005 Winter Grey Matrix 9017 6621 8690T C P60 077 9059

C6006 MR6006 Cinder Grey Matrix 9087 6666 8668T C P60 034 9060

C6007 MR6007 Phantom Grey Matrix 9064 6667 8459T C P60 069 9095

C6008 MR6008 Birch Matrix 9097 6758 C P40 054

C7001 MR7001 White Studio Matrix 9083 6671 C P60 077 9063

C7002 MR7002  Wild Oats Matrix 9198 6843 C P10 014 9096

Cross Reference Chart with 
other Manufacturers



33www.richelieu.com Eastern & Central US  1 800 619-5446  • Western US  1 800 227-6846

RIChelieu # Color # COLOR NAME Canplast # Doellken # OLON # Rehau # Edge Co #

Panolam solids

C402 S402 Cabinet Almond 1543-9 2114 7002TX C 200 113 / C 200 281 1065

T090 S405 Black 1005TL 2416 7003TX C 600 001 1057

C406 S406 Silver Grey 3058TM 2425 7071TX C 600 257 1316

C409 S409 S Smoke Grey 1031TL / 1052-9 2426 7452T C 600 035 1316

C411 S411 Oxford White 1401-9 / 1463TL 2022 7069T C 100 033 1079

T030 S417 Snow White 1401-9 2001 7001TX C100 033 1079

C429 S429 Brittany Blue 1133TL 9244 7221T 1238

C431 S431 Willow Grey 1035TL 2450 7070T C 600 064 1306

C445 S445 Almond 2114 7002TX C 200 281 1065

C451 S451 Pepperdust 1096TL 2495 7152T C 600 061 1241

C463 S463 Antique White 1578TL 2115 7113T C100 041 / C 200 187 1478

C491 S491 Pumice 1587TL 2263 7228T C 200 087 1037

C548 S548 Custom Grey 1066TL 2454 7006TX C 600 254 1070

C551 S551 Fog Grey 1060TL 2425 7343T C 600 257 1086

C556 S556 Almondine 2514TL 2114 7002TX C 200 008 / C 200 281 1065

C557 S557 I International White 2422TL 2022 7309T C 100 019 1079

C565 S565 Storm 1097TL 2478 7355T C 600 243 1059

C566 S566 Impala 2515TL 2242 7225T C 200 061 1041

C568 S568 Surf 1065TL 2145 7027T C 200 293 1067

C597 S597 Prism Red 1389TL 9075 7444T C 300 025 1030

C599 S599 Prism Blue 1125TL 9202 7451T C 500 076 1032

C645 S645 True White 1474TL 2027 7002TX C 100 003 1253

Panolam woodgrains

C119 W119 English Oak 7431TL  / 7489TL 5469 8008T C P40 095 7106

C132 W132 Pickled Oak 6984TL / 56520TL 4417 1039T 7044

C134 W134 Desert Oak 56577 4302 1004T C P10 022 7006

C140 W140 Riviera Maple 7357TL / 56524TL 3728 1005T / 8700T C P20 342 7042

C144 W144 Wild Cherry 7323TL / 7937TL 3777 8667T C P30 056 7045

C156 W156 Grand Cherry 56025TL 4520 1196T C P20 181 7062

C158 W158 Captiva Maple 7721TL / 7913TL 3923 8442T C P20 364 7001

C181 W181 Amber Wood 5193TL 4462 9081T / 8736A C P40 057 7033

C190 W190  Gunstock Walnut 6366TL 5139 8004T C P40 096 7009

PanolamCross Reference Chart with 
other Manufacturers
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RIChelieu # Color # COLOR NAME Canplast # Doellken # OLON # Rehau # Edge Co #

Panolam woodgrains (CONT’)

C194 W194 Select Walnut 56611TL / 7432TL 5232 8103T C P40 143 7038

C201 W201 Natural Maple 57055TL 3916 1006T C P20 178 7133

C230 W230 Sliced Red Oak 56523TL / 7356TM 3249 8541T C P40 213 7107

C250 W250 Light Maple 7559TM / 55039TL 4588 8592T / 1007T C P20 190 7063

C256 W256 Country Maple 56534TL 4901 1008T / 8830T C P20 023 7053

C268 W268 Fusion Maple 7568TL 3922 1009T / 1027T C P20 211 / C P20 332 7029

C270 W270 Vanilla Maple 4273 1010T C P20 220 7132

C271 W271 Apple Spice 56534TL 4274 1011T C P20 012 7134

C272 W272 Nutmeg Cherry 4275 1012T C P20 443 7312

C273 W273 Mahogany Cove 4276 C P40 212 7135

C285 W285 Knotty Pine 7747TM 4717 8677T C P40 309 7064

C290 W290 Hard Rock Maple 56469TL 4301 1014T C P20 180 7010

C336 W336 Sunset 5121 C P40 149 7201

C338 W338 Sunrise 5118 / 5012 C P30 138 7231

C359 W359 Thunder Storm 5119 C P40 215

C365 W365 Mahogany Impression 56024TL 4718 8674T C P40 147 7065

C370 W370 Noble Mahogany 7295TL 4692 1015T C P40 302 7175

C372 W372 Roan Mahogany 7423TL 3645 8301T C P30 079 7024

C373 W373 Castle Oak 7343TL 3481 8338T C P40 163 7066

C383 W383 Cabinet Oak 56572TL 3179 8104T / 8321T C P40 162 7198

C391 W391 Natural Oak 6789TL 3918 8005T / 8694T C P20 027 7008

C395 W395 Renaissance Oak 7813TL 4034 8300T 7067

C681 W681 Mountainside Maple 56405TM 4481 7163

C682 W682 Township Maple 56408TM 4482 C P40 216 7173

C683 W683 Glenn Cherry 56413TM 4483 C P40 148 7161

C684 W684 Field Cherry 56407TM 4484 C P20 173 7135

C685 W685 Alcove Walnut 56412TM 4485 C P40 148 7265

C686 W686 Woodland Birch 56410TM 4486 C P20 432 7062

C688 W688 Arbor Myrtle 56414TM 4488 1181T C P40 270 7176

C689 W689 Backwoods Sycamore 56411TM 4489 C P20 179 7206

C690 W690 Edgewood Sycamore 4490 C P20 351 7166

C48 A48 Sipping Seattle Java 4607 C P40 221 7205

PanolamCross Reference Chart with 
other Manufacturers
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RIChelieu # Color # COLOR NAME Canplast # Doellken # OLON # Rehau # Edge Co #

Panolam PATTERNS

C894 P894 Saquaro 9000TL 6627 1022T / 8765T C P70 041 9027

C895 P895 Ebony Sand 9002TL 6623 8494T C P60 011 / C P60 086 9010

C60 A60 Negotiating Geneva 6980 1016T 9297

PanolamCross Reference Chart with 
other Manufacturers
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RIChelieu # Color # COLOR NAME Canplast # Doellken # OLON # Rehau # Edge Co #

Duramine Solid Colors

T090E 06 Black 1005 2416 C600001

T030E 011 White 1460 2002 C100009

T040 016 Almond 2514 2114 C200008

T030E 044 International White 1463 2002 C100049 1668

C105 108 Folkstone 1066 2454 1070

T030E 200 Ice White 1463 2022 1079

T1572 014 Antique White 2115 C200187 1312

C22 022 London Grey 1060 2425 1086

C599 040 Blue 9202 C500022 1032

C307 047 Red 9078 C300025 1030

C1572 109 Antique White 1578 2115 C100046 1312

Duramine woodgrains

C701 4 Natural Maple CP20455 7029

C7908 033 Sanibel Maple 3923 CP20458 7001

C7816 053 Solar oak 6708 3786 CP40003 7086

C55 055 Hardrock Maple 56518 3728 CP20111 7010

C268 062 Fusion Maple 3922 CP20211 7105

C7484 068 Oiled Cherry 4668 CP40249 7131

C7039 075 Congo Spruce 4480 CP20168 7084

C271 314 Norwegian Maple 4274 CP20212 7042

C367 328 Woodlawn Cherry 7937 5861 CP30152 7168

C352 352 Cabinet Maple 6571 4975 7075

C391 391 Cordoba Pine 57657 4887 7455

C404 404 Mahogany Impression 55127 3026 7065

C405 405 Serene Cherry 57245 4930

C521 408 Alabama Cherry 4821 7255

C420 420 Summer Flame 5120 CP40521 7201

C421 421 Candle Light 5121 CP20221 7231

C443 443 Secret 4443 CP40327 7141

C444 444 Chocolate Pear Tree 4763 CP40334 7246

C448 448 Cognac Cherry 4984 CP30150

Cross Reference Chart with 
other Manufacturers

DURAMINE
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RIChelieu # Color # COLOR NAME Canplast # Doellken # OLON # Rehau # Edge Co #

Duramine woodgrains (CONT’)

C477 477 Fusion Maple 58080 3922 7412

C661 661 Caramel Apple 58518 5728 7231

C663 663 Chocolate Apple 58513 5650 7246

C665 665 Wild Apple 56967 5705 7201

C667 667 Brandy Fruitwood 56589 4933 7062

C668 668 Spiced Fruitwood 57244 5717

C701 701 Black Walnut 58727 5949 CP40544 7415

C702 702 Noce D'Autore 5950

C704 704 Tuscan Teak Rosso 58723 5952

C706 706 Chocolate Cherry 58721 5954 CP40548 7297

C707 707 Jubilee Cherry 58720 5955 7388

Duramine PATTERNS

C4830 514 Silver Frost 6098 9250

C4622 071 Grey Spectrum 9008 6678 CP60014 9064

C4623 073 Graphite Spectrum 9517 6623 CP60011 9010

Cross Reference Chart with 
other Manufacturers

DURAMINE
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RIChelieu # Color # COLOR NAME Canplast # Doellken # OLON # Rehau # Edge Co #

Panval Solids

C168 168 Canadian Grey 1060 2425 1730

C300 300 Classic White 7923 1079

C510 510 Cocoa 3997 7246

C514 514 Cherry Gloss 8065

T090E 631 Black 7924 1057

C810 810 Antique White 1578 2115 C200187 1312

C828 828 Ingot Grey 2406 1638

C920 920 New England Almond 1543 2114 C200008 1065

Panval woodgrains

CG13 G13 Soho Apple 4069 7169

CG16 G16 Milano Oak 4071

CG17 G17 Grigio 4072

CG18 G18 Caramello 4077

CG19 G19 Cashmere 4097

CG21 G21 Viva Walnut 4098 CP40796

Cl444/C663 E19 Chocolate Apple

C167 167 Exotika 5734

C176 176 Caramel Cherry 58518 5851 CP40112 7179

C178 178 Brandy Cherry 56967 5809 CP30016

C204 204 Bourbon Cherry 56025 4904 7298

C205 205 Tobacco Cherry 57752 4905 7299

C207 207 Choco Cherry 55901 4907 7297

C221 221 Ruby Cherry 57602 5266 7135

C262/C661 262 Sunrise Maple 55460 3127 7231

C263/C665 263 Sunset Maple 58366 5120 7201

C290 290 Classic Maple 5872 7486

C315 315 Classic Marron 3129 7488

C385 385 Sapelli Mahogany 7295 3873 CP30101 7040

C512 512 Bio Bamboo 8063 7477

C513 513 Sandbank 8064 7506

C704 704 June Mahogany 56526 3645 CP30079 7024

Cross Reference Chart with 
other Manufacturers
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RIChelieu # Color # COLOR NAME Canplast # Doellken # OLON # Rehau # Edge Co #

Panval woodgrains (CONT’)

C744 744 Inspiration 3049

C745 745 Finesse 56611 3050

C748 748 Elegance 3051 7324

C762 762 Shadow Oak 56496 4599 CP20174 7455

C763 763 Maple Cream 4589 CP20212 7151

C764 764 Sugar Maple 4600 7152

C765 765 Port Maple 56499 5170 CP30220 7135

C961 961 Stainless 9806 4603 CP60115 9250

C971 971 Pear 5214 5795 7052

C992 992 Hard Rock Maple 7734 4901 CP40145 7042

Cross Reference Chart with 
other Manufacturers
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RIChelieu # Color # COLOR NAME Canplast # Doellken # OLON # Rehau # Edge Co #

TAFISA SOLID

C204 L204 Ivory 1578 7271 C100103 1721

TAFISA woodgrains

C303 L303 Hard Rock Maple 56534 4901 CP40145 7042

C309 L309 Mahogany 7295 3873 CP40302 7175

C367 L367 Woodlawn Cherry 7937 5861 CP30056 7168

C420 L420 Summerflame 56643 5120 CP40248 7201

C421 L421 Candlelight 57048 5121 CP30084 7231

C422 L422 Passion 56075 5122 CP20431 7211

C423 L423 Midnight Stroll 56070 4104 CP40245 7237

C443 L443 Secret 56582 4443 CP30077 7141

C444 L444 Chocolate Pear Tree 57170 4763 CP40244 7246

C477 L477 Tuxedo 5890 7394

C512 L512 Pearwood 57165 4812 CP20033

C521 L521 Rustic Cherry 57167 4821 CP40299 7255

C523 L523 Sandy Beach

C630 L630 Sugar Loaf Cherry 58047 4993 CP20011 7500

C657 L657 Classic Cherry 57351 4995 CP40228 7438

Cross Reference Chart with 
other Manufacturers

TAFISA
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RIChelieu # Color # COLOR NAME Canplast # Doellken # OLON # Rehau # Edge Co #

Dixielam Solids

C4971 4971 Mckineley White 1463 2022 1079

T030E 4971 Mckineley White 1463 2022 1079

C4107 4107 Black 1005 2416 C600001 1057

T090E 4107 Black 1005 2416 C600001 1057

C4823 4823 Almond 1543 2114 C200008 1065

T040 4823 Almond 1543 2114 C200008 1065

C4955 4955 Folkstone 1066 2454 C600185 1070

T105 4955 Folkstone 1066 2454 C600185 1070

C4607 4607 Bisque 4563 2109 C200187 1075

Dixielam WoodGrains

C4363 4363 Chocolate Pear Tree 57458 4763 7246

C4366 4366 Cayenne Maple 4346

C4381 4381 Crossfire 57664 5716

C4388 4388 Wild Apple 58418 5776 CP40228 7201

C4454 4454 Mocha 57656 5706

C4498 4498 Expresso 57657 5709 7353

C4563 4563 Wild Cherry 55147 5718 CP30056 7168

C4567 4567 Dixie Mahogany 57605 3832 CP30079 7307

C4570 4570 Arbor Myrtle 58417 5899 7176

C4572 4572 Grove Myrtle 57599 4487 7316

C4573 4573 Dixie Sycamore 57604 5898 7231

C4596 4596 Bank Alder 57603 5900 7166

C4603 4603 Lauren Mahogany 57600 5902 CP40221 7187

C4604 4604 Gorden Cherry 57602 5205 CP30062 7360

C4610 4610 Hard Rock Maple 58011 4469 7172

C4755 4755 Cherry Wood 58410 5304 CP30077 7224

C4795 4795 Fusion Maple 58331 4975 7029

Cross Reference Chart with 
other Manufacturers
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description thickness plys width length qty/box

Birch
roll 3 mm 6 plys  7/8” 328’/ 100 m 030378328 3 rolls

Cherry
length 96” 3 mm 2 plys  15/16” 96” 1503151696 20 lengths

roll 1 mm 2 plys  7/8” 492’ /150 m 150178492 3 rolls

roll 1.5 mm 3 plys  7/8” 492’ /150 m 151578492 3 rolls

roll 3 mm 6 plys  7/8” 328’/ 100 m 150378328 3 rolls

roll 3 mm 6 plys  15/16” 328’/ 100 m 15031516328 3 rolls

Maple
length 96” 3 mm 2 plys  7/8” 96” 10037896 20 lengths

length 96” 3 mm 2 plys  15/16” 96” 1003151696 20 lengths

roll 1 mm 2 plys  7/8” 492’ /150 m 100178492 3 rolls

roll 1.5 mm 3 plys  7/8” 492’ /150 m 101578492 3 rolls

roll 3 mm 6 plys  15/16 328’/ 100 m 10031516328 3 rolls

roll   3 mm 6 plys 7/8” 328’/ 100 m 100378328 3 rolls

Oak, red
length 96” 3 mm 2 plys 7/8” 96” 05037896 20 lengths

length 96” 3 mm 2 plys  15/16” 96” 0503151696 20 lengths

roll   1.5 mm 3 plys  7/8” 492’ /150 m 051578492 3 rolls

roll    3 mm 6 plys  7/8” 328’/ 100 m 050378328 3 rolls

Walnut
roll  1.5 mm 3 plys  7/8” 492’ /150 m   161578429 3 rolls

roll  3 mm 6 plys  7/8” 328’/ 100 m 160378328 3 rolls

Wood Edgebanding
Thick edgebanding

Multi-ply edgebanding is available in thicknesses from 1 to 3 mm, in rolls or strips. It can be sanded or rounded on 
furniture edges   to give a smooth appearance to your furniture projects.

Our multi-ply edgbanding is available in the following sizes:
• Thicknesses: 1 mm (2 plys) and 1.5 mm (3 plys),  rolls of 492 feet (150 meters).
• Thicknesses: 2 mm (4 plys), 2.45 mm (5 plys), 2.85 mm (6 plys), and 3 mm (6 plys), in rolls of 328 feet (100 meters).
• Thickness of 3 mm, 2  plys, in 96-inch strips.
• Thickness of 2.8 mm, 3 plys, in rolls of 300 feet.
• Sold in rolls by linear meter.
• Other species available on request.
• See exotic veneer program for matching sheets..

Engineered Veneer at its Finest. Richelieu Hardware 
introduces 50 Wood Grain Patterns available in 48” x 96”, 
48” x 120”, 96” x 48” and 120” x 48”.
Finishes: 
Unsanded, Pre-Sanded and Prefinished in a clear Varnish.
 
These tenderized veneer sheets offer a selection of backers 
to meet you exacting specifications.

To compliment this selection, Richelieu is the only 
Distributor able to offer matching edgebanding in either 
thin or thick material in widths from 5/8” to 11”. 
Long grain or Short grain.

Evolution HD raw veneers (no backer) are also available 
to customers having the capability of in house laminating. 
Sizes: 26” x 99”, 26” x 135”, 50” x 99”, 50” x 135”.

Talk to your Richelieu sales representative for color 
samples on this product offering.



Wood Edgebanding
Fleece-backed and preglued  

43www.richelieu.com Eastern & Central US  1 800 619-5446  • Western US  1 800 227-6846

species & description thickness width length product # qty/box

Alder
fleece-backed   .024” 3/4” 500’ 6634500 5

fleece-backed   .024” 7/8” 500’ 79AF78500 5

fleece-backed  .024” 1” 500’ 661500 4

fleece-backed  .024” 1-1/2” 500’ 66112500 2

fleece-backed  .024” 1-3/4” 500’ 66134500 2

preglued  .032” 3/4” 250’ 6634250 5

preglued  .032” 13/16” 250’ 79AF1316250 5

preglued  .032” 7/8” 250’ 6678250 12

preglued  .032” 1” 250’ 6612500 4

preglued  .032” 1-3/4” 250’ 66134250 2

Anigre
figured light to medium, f-b   .024” 7/8” 500’ 28aq78500 5

plain, fleece-backed   .024” 7/8” 500’ 27af78500 5

figured light to medium, pg .032” 13/16” 250’ 28aq1316250 5

plain, preglued  .032” 13/16” 250’ 27af1316250 5

Ash, white
fleece-backed  .024” 7/8” 500’ 0778500 4

fleece-backed  .024” 1” 500’ 071500 4

fleece-backed  .024” 1-1/4” 500’ 07114500 3

preglued  .032” 3/4” 250’ 0734250 5 

preglued  .032” 7/8” 250’ 0778250 4

preglued  .032” 13/16” 250’ 071316250 13

preglued  .032” 1-1/4” 250’ 07114250 3

preglued  .032” 1-1/2” 250’ 07112250 2

Bamboo
plain-large, natural, f-b   .024” 7/8” 500’ 96af78500 5

plain-large, carbonized,f-b .024” 7/8” 500’ 94af78500 5

side narrow, natural, f-b  .024” 7/8” 500’ 96aq78500 5

side narrow, carbonized, f-b .024” 7/8” 500’ 94aq78500 5

plain-large, natural, pg .032” 13/16” 250’ 96af1316250 5

plain-large, carbonized, pg .032” 13/16” 250’ 94af1316250 5

side narrow, natural, pg .032” 13/16” 250’ 96aq1316250 5

side narrow, carbonized, pg .032” 13/16” 250’ 94aq1316250 5

* Fingerjoints every eight feet

species & description thickness width length product # qty/box

Beech
fleece-backed   .024” 7/8” 500’ 22af78500 5

preglued  .032” 13/16” 250’ 22af1316250 5

Birch
fleece-backed  .024” 5/8” 500’ 0358500 6

fleece-backed  .024” 3/4” 500’ 0334500 14

fleece-backed “A” grade*   .024” 7/8” 500’ 0378500A 12

fleece-backed  .024” 7/8” 500’ 0378500 12

w/back.-prefinished   .024” 7/8” 500’ 0378500m5 4

fleece-backed  .024” 15/16” 500’ 031516500 10

fleece-backed  .024” 1” 500’ 031500 10

fleece-backed  .024” 1-1/4” 500’ 03114500 2

fleece-backed  .024” 1-1/2” 500’ 03112500 2

fleece-backed  .024” 2” 500’ 032500 5

preglued  .032” 5/8” 250’ 0358250 6

preglued  .032” 3/4” 250’ 0334250 14

preglued  .032” 13/16” 250’ 031316250 13

preglued-prefinished .032” 13/16” 250’ 031316250m5 5

preglued “A” grade*   .032” 7/8” 250’ 0378250A 12

preglued  .032” 7/8” 250’ 0378250 12

preglued  .032” 1” 250’ 031250 10

preglued   .032” 2” 250’ 032250 2

peel and stick .005" 7/8” 250’ 0378250AP 5
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Fleece-backed and preglued  

44www.richelieu.com Eastern & Central US  1 800 619-5446  • Western US  1 800 227-6846

species & description thickness width length product # qty/box

red birch
fleece-backed  .024” 3/4” 500’ 0234500 5

fleece-backed   .024” 7/8” 500’ 0278500 4

fleece-backed  .024” 15/16” 500’ 021516500 10

fleece-backed  .024” 1-1/2” 500’ 02112500 3

fleece-backed .024” 2” 500’ 022500 2

preglued   .032” 3/4” 250’ 0234250 5

preglued  .032” 13/16” 250’ 021316250 5

preglued  .032” 7/8” 250’ 0278250 4

preglued  .032” 1-1/2” 250’ 02112250 3

bubinga
fleece-backed   .024” 7/8” 500’ 29af78500 5

pommeled, fleece-backed   .024” 7/8” 500’ 69ar78500 5

preglued .032” 13/16” 250’ 29af1316250 5

pommeled, preglued  .032” 13/16” 250’ 69ar1316250 5

cherry
fleece-backed  .024” 5/8” 500’ 1558500 6

fleece-backed  .024” 3/4” 500’ 1534500 14

fleece-backed  .024” 13/16” 500’ 151316500 13

fleece-backed “A” grade* .024” 7/8” 500’ 1578500A 12

fleece-backed  .024” 7/8” 500’ 1578500 12

fleece-backed  .024” 15/16” 500’ 151516500 10

fleece-backed  .024” 1” 500’ 151500 10

fleece-backed  .024” 1-1/4” 500’ 15114500 2

fleece-backed  .024” 1-1/2” 500’ 15112500 2

fleece-backed .024” 2” 500’ 152500 2

w/ backing - unsanded   .024” 13/16” 500’ 151316500ns 13

w/backing - prefinished   .024” 3/4” 500’ 1534500m5 5

w/backing - prefinished  .024” 7/8” 500’ 1578500m5 4

w/backing - prefinished  .024” 15/16” 500’ 151516500m5 4

preglued  .032” 13/16” 250’ 151316250 13

preglued “A” grade* .032” 7/8” 250’ 1578250A 12

preglued  .032” 7/8” 250’ 1578250 12

preglued  .032” 1-1/4” 250’ 15114250 2

preglued  .032” 1-1/2” 250’ 15112250 2

preglued  .032” 1-3/4” 250’ 15134250 2

peel and stick .005" 7/8” 250’ 1578250AP 5

species & description thickness width length product # qty/box

cumaru
fleece-backed   .024” 7/8” 500’ 59af78500 5

preglued  .032” 13/16” 250’ 59af1316250 5

eucaltyptus
fleece-backed   .024” 7/8” 500’ 89aq78500 5

preglued  .032” 13/16” 250’ 89aq1316250 5

fir
fleece-backed  .024” 7/8” 500’ 1978500 6

Hickory
fleece-backed  .024” 7/8” 500’ 2378500 4

fleece-backed   .024” 15/16” 500’ 231516500 4

preglued  .032” 3/4” 250’ 2334250 5

preglued   .032” 7/8” 250’ 2378250 4

preglued  .032” 1” 250’ 231250 4

jatoba, brazilian cherry
fleece-backed   .024” 7/8” 500’ 95af78500 5

preglued  .032” 13/16” 250’ 95af1316250 5

kewazinga
fleece-backed   .024” 7/8” 500’ 52ar78500 5

preglued  .032” 13/16” 250’ 52ar1316250 5

lyptus
fleece-backed   .024” 7/8” 500’ 63af78500 5

preglued  .032” 13/16” 250’ 63af1316250 5

makore
fleece-backed   .024” 7/8” 500’ 80af78500 5

preglued  .032” 13/16” 250’ 80af1316250 5

mahogany, african
fleece-backed  .024” 7/8” 500’ 4378500 4

fleece-backed  .024” 1-1/4” 500’ 43114500 3

preglued  .032” 3/4” 250’ 4334250 5

preglued  .032” 7/8” 250’ 4378250 4

preglued  .032” 1-1/2” 250’ 43112250 3

* Fingerjoints every eight feet



Wood Edgebanding
Fleece-backed and preglued  
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species & description thickness width length product # qty/box

Maple Birds Eye light to medium
fleece-backed   .024” 7/8” 500’ 20cm78500 5

preglued  .032” 13/16” 250’ 20cm1316250 5

maple
fleece-backed  .024” 3/4” 500’ 1034500 14

fleece-backed “A” grade* .024” 7/8” 500’ 1078500A 12

fleece-backed  .024” 7/8” 500’ 1078500 12

fleece-backed  .024” 15/16” 500’ 101516500 10

fleece-backed  .024” 1” 500’ 101500 10

fleece-backed  .024” 1-1/8” 500’ 10118500 3

fleece-backed  .024” 1-1/4” 500’ 10114500 2

fleece-backed  .024” 1-1/2” 500’ 10112500 2

fleece-backed  .024” 1-3/4” 500’ 10134500 2

fleece-backed  .024” 2” 500’ 102500 2

w/ backing - prefinished  .024” 3/4” 500’ 1034500m5 5

w/ backing - prefinished   .024” 7/8” 500’ 1078500m5 4

w/ backing - prefinished  .024” 15/16” 500’ 101516500m5 4

preglued  .032” 3/4” 250’ 1034250 14

preglued  .032” 13/16” 250’ 101316250 13

preglued “A” grade* .032” 7/8” 250’ 1078250A 12

preglued  .032” 7/8” 250’ 1078250 12

preglued  .032” 1” 250’ 101250 10

preglued  .032” 1-1/4” 250’ 10114250 2

preglued  .032” 1-1/2” 250’ 10112250 2

preglued  .032” 1-3/4” 250’ 10134250 2

preglued   .032” 2” 250’ 102250 2

preglued prefinished .032” 5/8” 250’ 1058250m5 4

preglued prefinished .032” 5/8” 500’ 10758500m5 4

preglued prefinished  .032” 7/8” 250’ 1078250m5 4

peel and stick .005" 7/8” 250’ 1078250AP 5

* Fingerjoints every eight feet

species & description thickness width length product # qty/box

oak, white
fleece-backed  .024” 7/8” 500’ 3678500 12

fleece-backed  .024” 1-3/8" 500’ 36138500 14

fleece-backed  .024” 1-5/8" 500’ 36158500 13

fleece-backed  .024” 2” 500’ 362500 2

preglued  .032” 3/4” 250’ 3634250 14

preglued  .032” 7/8” 250’ 3678250 12

preglued   .032” 2” 250’ 362250 2

oak, red
fleece-backed   .024” 5/8” 500’ 0558500 6

fleece-backed  .024” 3/4” 500’ 0534500 14

fleece-backed  .024” 13/16” 500’ 051316500 13

fleece-backed “A” grade* .024” 7/8” 500’ 0578500A 12

fleece-backed  .024” 7/8” 500’ 0578500 12

fleece-backed  .024” 15/16” 500’ 051516500 10

fleece-backed  .024” 1” 500’ 051500 10

fleece-backed  .024” 1-1/2” 500’ 05112500 2

fleece-backed  .024” 2” 500’ 052500 2

paper backed  .024” 3” 500’ 053500p 1

prefinished back 024” 7/8” 500’ 0578500m5 4

prefinished back 024” 15/16” 500’ 051516500m5 4

preglued   .032” 3/4” 250’ 0534250 14

preglued  .032” 13/16” 250’ 051316250 13

preglued “A” grade*   .032” 7/8” 250’ 0578250A 12

preglued  .032” 7/8” 250’ 0578250 12

preglued  .032” 15/16” 250’ 051516250 10

preglued  .032” 1-1/2” 250’ 05112250 2

preglued  .032” 2” 250’ 052250 2

preglued  .032” 2-1/2” 250’ 05212250 2

peel and stick .005" 7/8” 250’ 0578250AP 5

* Fingerjoints every eight feet
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Fleece-backed and preglued  
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species & description thickness width length product # qty/box

pearwood
fleece-backed   .024” 7/8” 500’ 53af78500 5

preglued  .032” 13/16” 250’ 53af1316250 5

platane
fleece-backed   .024” 7/8” 500’ 88aq78500 5

preglued  .032” 13/16” 250’ 88aq1316250 5

pine, white
fleece-backed  .024” 7/8” 500’ 1378500 4

preglued  .032” 3/4” 250’ 1334250 5

preglued   .032” 7/8” 250’ 1378250 4

rosewood, santos
fleece-backed   .024” 7/8” 500’ 18af78500 5

preglued  .032” 13/16” 250’ 18af1316250 5

sapele
ribbon, fleece-backed   .024” 7/8” 500’ 45aq78500 5

pommeled, fleece-backed   .024” 7/8” 500’ 76ar78500 5

ribbon, preglued  .032” 13/16” 250’ 45aq1316250 5

pommeled, preglued  .032” 13/16” 250’ 76ar1316250 5

sycamore
fleece-backed   .024” 7/8” 500’ 44af78500 5

preglued  .032” 13/16” 250’ 44af1316250 5

teak, indian
fleece-backed   .024” 7/8” 500’ 17af78500 5

preglued  .032” 13/16” 250’ 17af1316250 5

walnut
fleece-backed  .024” 7/8” 500’ 1678500 4

fleece-backed  .024” 1” 500’ 161500 10

fleece-backed  .024” 15/16” 500’ 161516500 4

fleece-backed  .024” 1-1/2” 500’ 16112500 2

preglued .024” 2” 500’ 162500 2

preglued  .032” 13/16” 250’ 161316250 5

preglued  .032” 7/8” 250’ 1678250 4

preglued .032” 2” 250’ 162250 2

* Fingerjoints every eight feet

species & description thickness width length product # qty/box

wenge
fleece-backed  .024” 7/8” 500’ 32af78500 5

preglued  .032” 7/8” 250’ 3278250 12

preglued  .032” 13/16” 250’ 32af1316250 5

zebrawood  
fleece-backed   .024” 7/8” 500’ 46aq78500 5

preglued  .032” 7/8” 250’ 3478250 12

preglued  .032” 13/16” 250’ 461316250 5

* Fingerjoints every eight feet
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Veneer Edgebanding
product # Species Cut 48" X 96" x 010"

paper backing
7/8" x 500'

Fleece-backed
13/16" x 250'

PreGlued

66AF Alder, Red  Knotty Oregon flat cut 66AF489610R n/a n/a
79AF Alder, Red European  flat cut 79AF489610R 79AF78500 79AF1316250
28AQ Anigre, FIGured Light to Medium quarter cut 28AQ489610R 28AQ78500 28AQ1316250
28BQ Anigre, FIGured Medium to Heavy  quarter cut 28BQ489610R Special Order
27AF Anigre, Plain flat cut 27AF489610R 27AF78500 27AF1316250
27AQ Anigre, Plain quarter cut 27AQ489610R Special Order
96AF Bamboo (plain-large) Natural flat cut 96AF489610R 96AF78500 96AF1316250
94AF Bamboo (plain-large) Carbonized flat cut 94AF489610R 94AF78500 94AF1316250
96AQ Bamboo (side-narrow) Natural  quarter cut 96AQ489610R 96AQ78500 96AQ1316250
94AQ Bamboo (side-narrow) Carnonized quarter cut 94AQ489610R 94AQ78500 94AQ1316250
22AF Beech, Steamed flat cut 22AF489610R 22AF78500 22AF1316250
22AQ Beech, Steamed quarter cut 22AQ489610R Special Order
29AF Bubinga  flat cut 29AF489610R 29AF78500 29AF1316250
29AQ Bubinga  quarter cut 29AQ489610R Special Order
69AR Bubinga, Pommeled rotary cut 69AR489610R 69AR78500 69AR1316250
59AF Cumaru flat cut 59AF489610R 59AF78500 59AF1316250
89AQ Eucalyptus, Figured quarter cut 89AQ489610R 89AQ78500 89AQ1316250
95AF Jatoba (Brazilian Cherry) flat cut 95AF489610R 95AF78500 95AF1316250
52AR Kewasinga rotary cut 52AR489610R 52AR78500 52AR1316250
63AF Lyptus flat cut 63AF489610R 63AF78500 63AF1316250
63AQ Lyptus quarter cut 63AQ489610R Special Order
80AF Makore flat cut 80AF489610R 80AF78500 80AF1316250
80AQ Makore quarter cut 80AQ489610R Special Order
20CM Maple, Birdeye Light to Medium rotary cut 20CM489610R 20CM78500 20CM1316250
20FH Maple, Birdeye Medium to Heavy rotary cut 20FH489610R Special Order
06AK Oak, White Heavy Flake quarter cut 06AK489610R n/a n/a
53AF Pearwood flat cut 53AF489610R 53AF78500 53AF1316250
88AQ Platane quarter cut 88AQ489610R 88AQ78500 88AQ1316250
18AF Rosewood, Santos flat cut 18AF489610R 18AF78500 18AF1316250
45AQ Sapele Ribbon  quarter cut 45AQ489610R 45AQ78500 45AQ1316250
76AR Sapele, Pommeled rotary cut 76AR489610R 76AR78500 76AR1316250
44AF Sycamore, English Figured flat cut 44AF489610R 44AF78500 44AF1316250
44AQ Sycamore, English Figured quarter cut 44AQ489610R Special Order
17AF Teak, Indian flat cut 17AF489610R 17AF78500 17AF1316250
17AQ Teak, Indian quarter cut 17AQ489610R Special Order
32AF Wenge flat cut 32AF489610R 32AF78500 32AF1316250
32AQ Wenge quarter cut 32AQ489610R Special Order
46AQ Zebrawood quarter cut 46AQ489610R 46AQ78500 46AQ1316250

Thick Edgebanding in 1mm to 1.5 mm may be produced on demand. Prices subject to change without notice. All sheets are sanded with a 150gr paper.

Wood Edgebanding
exotic program veneer sheets and edgebanding  

cutting method and appearance

cutting method     appearance

flat cut
Also called Plain Slice, it is the most common 
method of veneer manufacturing, producing a grain 
pattern known as cathedral. Because each leaf in 
the flitch is similar, a consistent and even matching 
pattern is possible. Flat cut veneer is ideally suited for 
wall panels and furniture.

cutting method     appearance

quarter cut
This cut requires the largest diameter logs and pro-
duces straight-grained veneers. The quarter slicing of 
oak can result in the appearance of flake.

rift cut
Produced by cutting at a slight angle to the radius to 
produce a quartered appearance without excessive ray 
flake. The rift cut method is commondly used for oak, 
and can only be used on sizable logs. Rift cut veneer 
can easily be sequenced and matched.

cutting method     appearance

rotary cut
The log is turned in a circular motion against a 
knife, peeling off a continuous thin sheet of wood 
veneer (like unrolling wrapping paper). It is the most 
economical method of producing veneer, resulting in 
the highest yield. The grain is inconsistent and sheets 
are most difficult to match. This type of veneer is best 
suited for paint grade or utility surfaces. 

NON-STOCKED ITEMS QUICK SHIP PROGRAM
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Paper Backing .010”  Paper Backing .020” 2-plys Phenolic HPL Prefinished PSA
single pack bulk single pack bulk Light brown b. Beige backer PEEL & STICK

Species sizes Flat cut - Book Matching
ASH, WHITE (07) 48” x 96” 07489610 07489610R 07489620R 0748962 07489645 07489645PB 07489645hpl

CHERRY (08) 48” x 96” 08489610 08489610R 08489620R 0848962 08489645 08489645PB 082496AP (24” X 96”)

48” x 120” 08481202

HICKORY (23) 48” x 96” 23489610  23489645

MAHOGANY, AFRICA (43) 48” x 96” 43489610 4348962 43489645

MAPLE (10)	 48” x 96” 10489610 10489610R 10489620 10489620R 1048962 10489645 10489645pb 10489645hpl 102496AP (24” X 96”)

48” x 120” 104812045pb

OAK, RED (05) 48” x 96” 05489610 05489620 05489620R 0548962 05489645 05489645pb

48” x 120” 054812010 05489620 05489620R 054896M5

OAK, WHITE (06) 48” x 96” 06489610  0648962 06489645

PINE, CAROLINA(14) 48” x 96” 14489645

PINE, KNOTTY (13) 48” x 96” 13489645

PINE, WHITE (54) 48” x 96” 54489610 5448962 54489645

WALNUT (16) 48” x 96” 1648962 16489645*

WALNUT  BURL (26) 48” x 96” 2648962

RIFT CUT- Book Matching
OAK, RED (21) 48” x 96” 21489610

QUARTER CUT- Book Matching
OAK, WHITE  (36) 48” x 96” 36489610 25489645hpl

ROTARY CUT - SLIP MATCHING
BIRCH, WHITE SELECT (03) 48” x 96” 03489610 03489610R 03489620R 0348962 03489645 03489645PB 03489645hpl

 

genuine wood veneer sheets

product description
paper backing
Veneers with paper backing need to be glued using contact cement. Two backing thicknesses are available: .010” or .020”. Veneers with .010” backing are available preglued or prefinished.
.010" thickness  Recommended for perfect surfaces.      .020" thickness  Recommended for surfaces with slight imperfections.

2-plys (wood on wood)
2-plys veneer is made of two layers of veneer, making it stiffer and more resistant to impacts. Its use is strongly recommended for applications requiring a water-based glue.

Phenolic resin Backer
These are veneer skins glued to a thick phenolic resin backer: Standard light brown.  PB BEIGE: Light beige color. They can be installed exaclty as a laminted sheet.

HPL (High Pressure Laminate)
The HPL is a high pressure laminate semi-flexible hard backer veneer sheet product. It has flexibility making it possible to use with medium curved application. Its rigidity provides resistance to 
impact and eliminates the telegraphing of substrate imperfections.  This product offer a superior stability.

PSA (Peel & Stick)
Paperback PSA (Pressure Sensitive Adhesive) may be filled, sanded, stained, and final finished just like paperbacked veneers with the added convenience of simple peel & stick attachment. 

cabinetmaker grade 
veneers
Our cabinetmaker-grade veneer is a 
special 5-sheet pack manufactured 
sequentially. This ensuring uniformity 
in hue, tint and appearance, and the 
best look possible for your work.

Backer .010", 48 x 96 inches, 
flat cut- book matching

SPECIES NO

CHERRY (08) 08489610A

MAPLE (10) 10489610A

Normally, our products are packed and shipped in transparent plastic tubes, 5 per box. The bulk marking indicates that the product will be shipped bulk up to 10 sheets per box. 
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Edgebanding         
hot melt glue cartridges

JOWATHERM cartridge hot melt
• Medium-high viscosity hot melt.
• Very economical with good color and heat stability in the melt.
• Good wetting and adhesion properties

Volume NO. color QTy/B0x
35 lbs JW28680 natural 48

35 lbs JW28681 White 48

35 lbs JW28683 Black 48

JOWATHERM cartridge hot melt
• Medium viscosity hot melt with high heat resistance and good cold flexibility.
• Excellent color and heat stability in the melt

Volume NO. color QTy/B0x
 26 lbs JW28630 	 natural 48

ChaRACTeRISTIcS :
Base: Ethylene-Vinyl Acetate (EVA)
Viscosity: 120,000 at 190°C
Feed speed: Roller application:  
18-60m/min (50-180 ft/min)
Nozzle application: 10-40 m/min (30-120 ft/min)
Working temperature: 190-210°C (374-410°F)

ChaRACTeRISTIcS :
Base: Ethylene - Vinyl Acetate (EVA)
Viscosity: 70,000 at 190°C (374°F)
Approx. 50,000 at 200°C (392°F)
Color: Natural 
Feed speed: Roller application:  
18-60 m/min (50-180 ft/min)
Nozzle application: 10-40 m/min (30-120 ft/min)
Working temperature: 180-200°C (356-392°F)

JOWERTHERM cartridge hot melt
• Medium viscosity hot melt
• Very economical with good color and heat stability in the melt

Volume NO. color QTy/B0x
55 lbs	 JW29630 natural 1

55 lbs	 JW29631 white 1

ChaRACTeRISTIcS :
Base: Ethylene -  Vinyl Acetate (EVA)
Viscosity:  
Approx. 120,000 at 190°C (374°F) 
Approx. 90,000 at 200°C (392°F)
Approx. 70,000 at 210°C (410°F) 	
Working Temperature: 190-210°C 
(374-410°F) in the melt

APPLICATION FIELD :
 • 	Hot melt Holz-Her cartridge 

edgebanders.  Suitable for primed 
HPL, solid wood, 
veneer, PVC and resinated paper 
edgebands.  

 • 	Can be used for precoating and 
softforming applications.

APPLICATION FIELD :
 • 	Hot melt for Holz-Her cartridge 

edgebanders.
 • 	Suitable for primed HPL, solid wood, 

veneer, PVC and resinated paper 
edgebands.

 • 	Good wetting and adhesion 
properties. 

 • 	Can also be used for precoating and 
softforming applications.

APPLICATION FIELD :
 • 	For edgebanding veneer, resin 

impregnated paper edgebands, PVC 
and similar.

 • 	Good wetting and adhesion 
propreties.
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Edgebanding         
granular hot melt

JOWERTHERM granular hot melt
• Medium-high viscosity hot melt.
• Very economical with good color and heat stability in the melt.
• Good wetting and adhesion properties.

Volume NO. color QTy/B0x
44 lbs. JW2886044 natural 1

44 lbs.	 JW2886144 White 1

55 lbs.	 JW28863 Black 1

ChaRACTeRISTIcS :
Base: Ethylene – Vinyl Acetate (EVA)
Viscosity:  
Approx. 120,000 at 190°C (374°F)
Approx. 90,000 at 200°C (392°F)  
Approx. 70,000 at 210°C (410°F)
Feed speed: 12-60 m/min (30-120ft/min)
Working Temperature: 190-210°C  
(374-410°F) in the melt

JOWAT Econo edgebanding granular hot melt
• Excellent melt performance after initial melting, good heat resistance, good adhesion 
   and bond stability at low temperatures. 
• High oxidation and color stability in the melt. 

Volume NO. color QTy/B0x
44 lbs. JW2887044	 BEIGE 1

ChaRACTeRISTIcS :
Base: Ethylene - Vinyl Acetate (EVA)
Viscosity:  
Approx. 100,000 at 180°C (356°F) 
Brookfield-Thermosel
Approx. 75,000 at 190°C (374°F)
Approx. 55,000 at 200°C (392°F)
Feed speed: Roller application:  
12-40 m/min
Working Temperature: 180-200°C 
(356-392°F) in the melt

JOWATHERM edgebanding granular hot melt
• Low viscosity hot melt with fast melting properties, long open time and good color and 

heat stability in the melt

Volume NO. color QTy/B0x
44 lbs. JW2822044 natural 1

JOWATHERM edgebanding granular hot melt
• Medium viscosity hot melt with high heat resistance and good cold flexibility
• Excellent color and heat stability in the melt

Volume NO. color QTy/B0x
 44 lbs. JW2803044 natural 1

 44 lbs. JW2809044 clear 1

ChaRACTeRISTIcS :
Base: Ethylene – Vinyl Acetate (EVA)
Viscosity: Approx. 60,000 at 130°C (266°F) 
Brookfield-Thermosel
Approx. 40,000 at 140°C (284°F)
Approx. 30,000 at 150°F (302°F)
Feed speed Roller application :  
5-20 m/min (15-60 ft/min)
Working Temperature: 130-150°C (266-302°F) 
in the melt

ChaRACTeRISTIcS :
Base: Ethylene – Vinyl Acetate (EVA)
Viscosity:  
Approx. 95,000 at 180°C (356°F) Brookfield-
Thermoset
Approx. 70,000 at 190°C (374°F)
Approx. 50,000 at 200°C (392°F)
Feed speed: Roller application:  
18-60m/min (50-180 ft/min)
Nozzle application: 10-40 m/min (30-120 ft/min)
Working Temperature: 180-200°C (356-392°F)

APPLICATION FIELD :
 • 	For edgebanding veneer, solid wood, 

resin impregnated paper edgebands, 
PVC, ABS, and primed HPL.

 • 	Can also be used for precoating and 	
softforming applications.

APPLICATION FIELD :
 •	 For edgebanding veneer, solid wood, 

resin impregnated paper edgebands, 
PVC, ABS, and primed HPL. 

 • 	Can also be used for precoating and 
softforming applications.

APPLICATION FIELD :
 • Designed for contour edgebanding of 

PVC, paper, and polyester at low  
application  temperatures and at very 
slow feed speeds.

 • 	Suitable for softforming PVC edges.

APPLICATION FIELD :
 • 	Hot melt for automatic edgebanding 

suitable for solid wood, veneer, PVC 
and resinated paper edgebands.

 • 	Used for softforming applications 
(especially designed for BAZ 
machines).



How to use our Website

On our first page click on 
Edgebanding icon.

step 1

Narrow your search by 
clicking on the desired 

characteristics.

step 3

Choose your type of 
edgebanding by clicking on 

the desired icon.

step 2

Enter the number of rolls 
you wish to orderand clicK  

‘’Add to shopping cart’’

step 4 Here is a list of your 
products ordered and the 

amount of your bill. Shipping and 
applicable taxes excluded

step 5

Proceed to secure checkout
After this clicK you will be able 
to see your invoice with Freight 

and taxes inclued.

step 6

AnSwer questions about 
the shipping address, 
payment and confirm.

step 7

1 2
3

4
5

6

7
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Eastern & Central US  
1 800 619-5446  
Western US  
1 800 227-6846
CONNECTICUT
Hartford

FLORIDA 
Dania Beach • Hialeah • Pompano Beach • Riviera Beach

GEORGIA
Atlanta

ILLINOIS
Chicago

KENTUCKY
Louisville

MASSACHUSETTS
Boston

MICHIGAN
Detroit

NEW JERSEY
Avenel • Lincoln Park

NEW YORK
New York  • Syracuse

NORTH CAROLINA
Charlotte • High Point • Raleigh 

OHIO
Cincinnati • Columbus

OREGON
Portland

SOUTH CAROLINA
Greenville 

TENNESSEE
Nashville

WASHINGTON
Seattle

richelieu.com


